Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1182
240
238
239
237

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
1E - The Shearwater Insurance Mountain & Moorland Ridden Welsh Section A

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Hill, K Bird Rebecca Nantdyuyll Daniel

Price (Honorary), Jocelyn Morris, Lucy SPRINGBOURNE CLARICE
watts, sharon WATTS, SIENNA CAIRNGORM COMMANDO
Worsdale, Anna-Claire Worsdale, Anna-Claire ronswood atlantis

Pallett, Angela Pallett, Gemma Broekland allesandro

Total No. Entries 4

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
247
246
243
241
242
245
244
248

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
2E - The Shearwater Insurance Mountain & Moorland Ridden Welsh Section B

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Holt, Anne Holt, Anne Musbury Consortium 1st
Edwards, Charlotte Edwards, Charlotte Monalaw Malcolm 2nd
Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam CadlanValley Mr Bojangles 3rd
Simmonds, Danielle Simmonds, Georgie BORETON MERCURY 4th
Chadwick, Deborah urmson, christina BROCKABYE EDELWEISS 5th
Hillman, Christine Hillman, Cheryl Llanarth Grenade 6th
Quinlan, Georgia Quinlan, Georgia Dymock Kickstart

Simpson, Gill hesford, victoria Wortley Senorita

Total No. Entries 8



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
249
250

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

3E - The Shearwater Insurance Mountain & Moorland Ridden Dartmoor

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam shilstone rocks navara 1st
Rossall, Gaynor Rossall, Gaynor Treworgan Tawny Owl

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
251
252
254
253
1241

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

4E - The Shearwater Insurance Mountain & Moorland Ridden Exmoor

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Brown, Pamela Brown, Pamela ANCHOR FAIRYTALE
Whetter, H Gail Whetter, H Gail Cuthbert

Marriott Payne, Katy Marriott Payne, Katy STOWBROOK RED KITE
Bryant, MaryRose Etchells, Elizabeth Moonpenny Aquarius
Matthews Jane Matthews Jessica Rivervalley Roger

Total No. Entries 4

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 5E - The Shearwater Insurance Mountain & Moorland Ridden Shetland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
255 Barr, Debbie Pallett, Gemma Brinleyview Commanchee 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1321
295
1162

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Championship 1 - The Shearwater Insurance Mountain & Moorland Ridden Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Vear, Dawn Vear, Dawn Kilncopse Arbella Champion
MacDonald, Lindsey MacDonald, Lindsey Dunedin Merlin Reserve

Felton, Jade Felton, Jade RHYDYPANDY CYMRO JACK Res Res



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

1195
1198
263
1302
1254
1064
1304
261
259
258
256
257
260
262
264
265
266
268

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

6 - Kathleen Wood Children's Riding Pony of the Year 128cm (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name

Emmerson, Sarah
Rushton, Jill

Bissmire, Kerren
Horton, H

Glover, Lucy

Fowler, A

Frank, P

Hope, Claire
MCGOLDRICK, COLLETTE
Wyse, Anna

Wood, Sarah

forrest, penny

Davies, Christine

Allen, Susan

McDonnell, Mary
Walton-Smith, Deborah
MCGOLDRICK, COLLETTE
Lovell, Christine

Rider Name

Waldron, Summer
Dunne, Marnie
George, Alex

De La Hey, Claudia
Read, james
Bywater, Lucille
Frank, P

Hope, Eleanor
Laurens, Lexi
Wyse, Katie
Wood, Tabitha
hughes, lauren
Davies, Megan
Allen, Amy
McDonnell, Ellie
Hill, Lottie
Laurens, Lexi
Kozersky, Gabriella

Horse Name

Sandybank Earlybird
Courtway Angel Delight
Perrington Diplomat

Wycroft Evita

Roseberry Spiderman
Broadgrove Maydream
Spelland Jack Sparrow
JAMANA MONKEY PUZZLE
Hightopps Samba

Chagford leon

Ardenhall Blenheim
Bennochy Theatre Of Dreams
HOLLYBUSH ISADORA
Pennyroyal Little Brown Sugar
Ravara Jeremy Fisher
Romanno Spot the Talent
Serene Gold Star

BARFORD PARTY TIME

Result

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1200
274
275
1185
270
1260
1258
712
1267
272
1301
267
269
271
273
276

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

7 - Kathleen Wood Children's Riding Pony of the Year 138cm (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Templeton, Julie

Mackenzie, Rosemary

Evans, Sara
Garner, Bridget
roberts, katie
Morgan, Dennis
Radford, Diane
Williams Katie
Marnare Theresa
McDonnell, Mary
Horton, H
Wood, Sarah
Allen, Susan
Homer, Loraine
Baldwin, Terry
Carter, K

Rider Name
Lister, Charlotte
Brennand, Eva
Evans, Sara
Garner, Kinvara
roberts, alicia
Brookes, Megan
Radford, Jasmine
Thomas Tori
Smith Jess
McDonnell, Ellie
De La Hey, Claudia
Wood, Tabitha
Allen, Amy
Homer, Alice
Soltermann, Jessica
Carter, Poppy

Horse Name

Llanarth Dignity

Mount Pleasant Real Magic
Mountcharles Firefly
Alonby Dauphin

Clynan Expedition

Lowland Sambucca
Cragford Picture Perfect
Northlight Coppellia
Wyndham Limelight
Goldengrove Special Edition
Broadgrove Bill Bailey
Archwood Romeo Gigle
BROOKWATER CANDYFLOSS
CRAFTON QUEEN OF POP
LANDEMANN PEARLY
ROMANNO ROYAL DEESIDE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
277
1272
1249
1275
279
364
1202
278
280

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

8 - Kathleen Wood Children's Riding Pony of the Year 148cm (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
baker, sarah
Goodwin brown, S
Nolan, S

Timperly, J

Nicoll, Zoe-Martella
Thomlinson, Sam
Templeton, Julie
Edmondson, Bridget
Kemplay, Savannah

Rider Name

baker, william
Brown Mia
Taverner Burns, Ellis
Timperly, Jessica
Harvey, Sophie
Thomlinson, Sam
Shakespeare, Rhea
garner, Kinvara
Kemplay, Savannah

Horse Name

CHIDDOCK STORY TIME
Cranbornes Summer Song
Miss Flight

Glennauri Charisma

Melin Peridot

Stychlands ceseara

Rhos Elusive

LINDETH SALVADOR
Yealand paschel

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 2 - Kathleen Wood Children's Riding Pony of the Year Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1195 Emmerson, Sarah Waldron, Summer Sandybank Earlybird Champion

1200 Templeton, Julie Lister, Charlotte Llanarth Dignity Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1210
812
284
285
281
282
811
286
283

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

9E - The Shearwater Insurance Mountain & Moorland Ridden Fell

Exhibitor Name
Wharton, Victoria
Robinson, Julie

Barr, Debbie
Townson, Louise
Devey, Emma Jane
Rae, Gwen

Robinson, Julie
Worsdale, Anna-Claire
Brown, Pamela

Rider Name

Amana, Revia
Metcalfe, Anna

Barr, Alice

Williams, Brian
Simpson, Molly

Aird, Kirsty

Robinson, Julie
Worsdale, Anna-Claire
Brown, Pamela

Horse Name

Greenholme Hairy Harry
Lunesdale Warrior Queen
Murthwaite rifleman
Murthwaite Tradesman
BLUECAPS MIDNIGHT MATHEW
BRACKLINN MELISSA

Lunesdale Aurora

neathrose georgie girl

LINNEL TIGER LILLY

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

291
811
288
287
290
289
782

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

10E - The Shearwater Insurance Mountain & Moorland Ridden Dales

Exhibitor Name

Watson, Kate
Robinson, Julie
Morris, Ella
Graham, Jill
Pennell, Julie
Pennell, Julie
Robinson, Julie

Rider Name

Watson, Kate
Robinson, Julie
Morris, Ella
Williams, Brian
Pennell, Laura
Pennell, Anna
Metcalfe, Anna

Horse Name

TARBARL MARY-JANE
Lunesdale Aurora
Hepworth Grey Boy
COLLIERY BEAUTY II
Nipna Good King Henry
Nipna Flora
MORLANDSDALE MIA

Result

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
295
206
423
207
299
298
211
292
293
294
296
297

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

11E - The Shearwater Insurance Mountain & Moorland Ridden Highland

Exhibitor Name
MacDonald, Lindsey
Bright, Bobby
Jerrard, Sarah
Fairhurst, Kim
Simpson, Molly
Bowen, Julie
Randall, Rhiannon
Sturgess, Mary
Toone, Katie
Woolerton, Samantha
Jolly, Lesley Ann
Hylands, Louisa

Rider Name
MacDonald, Lindsey
Bright, Bobby
Chatley, Will
Fairhurst, Kim
Simpson, Molly
Bowen, Ellie
Randall, Rhiannon
Sturgess, Victoria
Toone, Katie
Marriott Payne, Katy
wilkes, georgina
Hylands, Anna

Horse Name

Dunedin Merlin

Moss-Side McLaren

Clandon Something Special llI
Strathmore Robin
HOLMEDOWN TALLADEGA
GLENWESTCASTLE MASTER BASIL
Yerstern of Alltnacailleach
Billesdons Countrymaid
Billesdon's the Gamekeeper
Clandon precious

Fingal of Dykes
GLENWESTCASTLE BALV ENIE

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

1321
213
208
214
229
1186
227
225
228
764
212
226
230
209
210
231
1317

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

12E - The Shearwater Insurance Mountain & Moorland Ridden New Forest

Exhibitor Name

Vear, Dawn
Avery, Laura
Large, Marie

young, simon&shirely

Fall, Carla

Wright Kirstie
Evans, Karen
Booth, Lucy
Barber, Hazel
Stapleton, Lucinda
Wright, Kirstie
Goodman, Sharon
White, Martyn
Large, Marie
Large, Marie
Booth, Debby
Dibdin Mr & Mrs

Rider Name

Vear, Dawn
Avery, Laura
Hughes, Chloe
Chatley, Will
Fall, Carla
Wright Kirstie
Place, Jane
Booth, Lucy
Barber, Hazel
Stapleton, Lucinda
Wright, Kirstie
Paterson, Janine
White, Martyn
Norton, lan
Neale, Andrei
Booth, Debby
Ash Sophie

Horse Name

Kilncopse Arbella

Furzley Mermaide
WILLOWAY RODNEY
Hanmer Wizard

Sway Mister Darcy
Pigbush Jade

Oakfield Magnum
Hurtstock Cornish Amber
Osgood Bramble
Marleydenes Nashaal
Brock Captain Jack
Knavesash Northstar
WILLOWAY PRIDE & JOY
WILLOWAY TALK OF THE TOWN
WILLOWAY VITALITY
Wootton Crystal Fire
Ashley Rancher

Result

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1297
306
305
302
304
1133
307
1883
236
301
303

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

13E - The Shearwater Insurance Mountain & Moorland Ridden Connemara

Exhibitor Name
Jones, Kelly
Wainwright, Kerry
Fitzsimons, Amie
Stuart, Jayne
Parker, Sarah
Howie, Jodie
Somerset, Jane
Webb, Jackie
Hawkins, Alexandra
Aird, Kirsty
Roberts, Sam

Rider Name

Jones, Kelly
Mason, Stuart
Fitzsimons, Amie
Stuart, Christina
Alford, Charlotte
Howie, Jodie
Somerset, Jane
Lawrence, Mathew
Hawkins, Alexandra
Aird, Kirsty
Roberts, Sam

Horse Name

Rory rasputin
skellorn Monarch
Rosemeen Cygnus
Gorteen Boy

nire valley charlie
Rickamore Monty
Tesremos Top Bear
Blackthorn Passion
Dalyhill Rocker
Falfield Beeleaf
Manor Duke

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1245
310
308
1324
1241
311
1243
312
1232
313
309

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

14E - The Shearwater Insurance Mountain & Moorland Ridden Welsh Section C

Exhibitor Name
Musson, N
Cork, Fiona
Bagnall, Emilie
Sanson, Sophie
Matthews Jane
Minns, Joanna
Pretty, Katie
Mcbain, Ashleigh
Hanover, Taran
Burt, Bryony
Hill, Katherine

Rider Name
Musson, Nicole
Cork, Fiona
Bagnall, Emilie
Sanson, Sophie
Matthews Jessica
Minns, Alice
Pretty, Ellie
Mcbain, Ashleigh
Hanover, Taren
Burt, Bryony

Hill, Katherine

Horse Name

Tyriiawn Masterclass
Menai Celtic Hero
CAERNEUADD RHOSYN AUR
Delami Captain Jack
Rivervalley Roger
Popsters Lazenby
Popsters Roulette
Starloch Scarlett Woman
Corstan Penelope
Thorneyside The Gigalo
Joebex galaxy

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

1162
315
319
317
316
1240
322
318
320
321

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

15E - The Shearwater Insurance Mountain & Moorland Ridden Welsh Section D

Exhibitor Name

Felton, Jade
Corbett, Jayne
Cork, Fiona
Gilbert, Emma
Smith, Sue
Knock Karen
Snow, Sallie
Stone, Joanne
Goodwin, Becky
Burnie, Patrica

Rider Name

Felton, Jade
Isobelle Lines
Cork, Fiona
Burridge, Lili
Smith, Sue
Knock Emily
Snow, Sallie
Stone, Joanne
Goodwin, Becky
James, Philippa

Horse Name

RHYDYPANDY CYMRO JACK
Cefnbangor Rob Roy
Nantymynydd Briallen
Llandian Linesman

cefncoch sian
Llanfyllin Apollo
Winmark Jade
llanidan lisa- lan
Regal Prince

SYDENHAM PANSY

Result

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015
Show Class Championship 3 - The Shearwater Insurance Mountain & Moorland Ridden - WPCS Performance Medal
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Felton, Jade Felton, Jade RHYDYPANDY CYMRO JACK Champion



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
364
323
325
324

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
16 - Anglo & Part-Bred Arab Ridden (Cherif Qualifier) 148cm and under

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Thomlinson, Sam Thomlinson, Sam Stychlands ceseara
Cooper, Clare Bimson, Cameron AKEEMAS KINDRED SPIRIT
Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Shybont Fame Game

Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea bernwode benedict

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 17 - Anglo & Part-Bred Arab Ridden (Cherif Qualifier) 148cm and over
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
326 Boylan, lan Hubery, Jasmine LITTON SKYWALKER 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
364

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 4- Anglo & Part-Bred Arab Ridden (Cherif Qualifier) Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Thomlinson, Sam Thomlinson, Sam Stychlands ceseara Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
333
1212
329
330
1311
1270
327
1191
1215
1225
328
331
334
335
336
337
1253
1217

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

18 - Carrs BMW Lead Rein Pony of Hunter Type of the Year (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Lockhart, Kirsty
Shimwell, L

Berni, Emma
Hayes, Lisa
Ahern, PJ

Knipe, Christina
Prosser, Charlotte
Gilbert, Megan
Parrott S
Harvey JD

Owen, Charlotte
Edwards-Brady, Emma
Holford, Nicky
Williams, Ruth
Lucas, Kirstie
Laity, Samuel
Glover, Lucy
Griffiths Anwen

Rider Name

Lockhart, Amelia
Shamwell Edgar, Annie
Berni, Isabella
Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie
Ahern Lee, Lilly

Taylor, Samantha
Wharton, Anna

Gilbert Millie

Kerr Cate

Rogers Henrietta
Owen, Charlotte
Edwards-Brady, Harry
Shaw, Darcy

Williams, Grace

Lucas, Henry

Laity, Samuel
Ellingworth, Georgie
Smart, Lisa

Horse Name

Newoak Dream maker
Abercamulas Angurin
Friarly Gamepoint
GRYGALLT PICTURE FRAME
Caradines Little Lord
Doolittle Tattibogle
AMESBURY QUEEN BEE
Pumphill Ragtime Belle
Rosedale Marcus
Elmswood Fortune Cookie
Coppybush Moonbeam
Gryngallt Page Too
Overley game bird
ROCKBURY REMEDY
Rowfantina Over The Moon
Rowquest Copper Rivers
Peplow Dancing Queen
Friarly Guardsman

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
338
348
1288
1193
339
340
344
1270
342
341
343
345
346
347
349
1248
1197
1224

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

19 - Topham Barnes Show Hunter Pony of the Year 122cm (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name

Wyse, Anna

Green, Julie

Frank, Rachael
Emmerson Sarah
Mackenzie, Rosemary
roberts, katie

Kirkbride, Lisa

Knipe, Christina
MCGOLDRICK, COLLETTE
Lobb & Dymond, Mrs S & Mrs F
Smalley, Claire

Neath, Jayne

Holder, Gayle
MCGOLDRICK, COLLETTE
Georgakis, Alison
Georgakis, Alison
Rushton, Jill

Radford, D

Rider Name
Wyse, Katie
Green, Henry
Frank, phoebe
Mcdonnel Ellie
Brennand, Poppy
roberts, alicia
Kirkbride, Abbie
Taylor, Samantha
Laurens, Lexi
Dymond, Victoria
Pinnock, Eloise
Neath, Gia
Selcon-Park, Leo
Tingle, Holly
Georgakis, Ella
Georgakis, Ella
Dunne, Marrnie
Radford Jasmine

Horse Name

All that jazz

Treowen Flashman

Birtley Rainbow Quest
Rowfantina Jammy Dodger
BARKWAY STATE AFFAIR
Beaconsfield Black Magic
Lyndeth Idle Fancy
Doolittle Tattibogle
Griashall Signet

GREEN DOWN MANDOWN
Gryngallt Primrose

Rhoson Swmran

SOUTH HILL FARM TOY BOY
Trefriw Earl.

Yerbeston Darwin

Isley Walton Pearl
Courtway Anastasia
holyoake Sumera

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

351
357
1312
354
353
1196
356
1281
1318
1266
1203
350
352
355
358

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

20 - Topham Barnes Show Hunter Pony of the Year 133cm (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name

thomas, david
Scudamore, Caron
Ahern, PJ
McDonnell, Mary
Thomlinson, Sam
Emmerson Sarah
Kirkbride, Lisa
grovell, j

Cowen, Rachel
Marnare, Theresa
Templeton, Julie
Holder, Gayle
Baldwin, Terry
Carter, K

Bott, Gemma

Rider Name

THOMAS, VICTORIA
Scudamore, Lucy
Donaldson, Mia
McDonnell, Ellie
Thomlinson, Sam
Tuer Anna
Kirkbride, Ellie
Grovell, Ella May
Thompson, Megan
Wyse katie
Shakespeare, Reise
Body, Crystal
Soltermann, Jessica
Carter, Poppy
Bradshaw, Oliver

Horse Name

BARFORD RAZAMATAZ
Weydown Goldcrest
Annandale Motorvaitor
Goldengrove Sunrise
Carrwood pegasus
Chinook Jawnaba
Techon Tomos
Wytchwood Hocus Pocus
Hindleap Oliver Twist
Goldsworth Royal Salute
Foxcroft High Society
Annandale Cufflink
CADLANVALLEY BUCKS FIzz
SCALACRE ECLIPSE
WYNNMERE LILLIPUT

Result

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

1319
371
1289
712
1325
366
1401
361
363
1259
359
360
362
365
1258

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

21 - Topham Barnes Show Hunter Pony of the Year 143cm (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name

Williams Kirstyn
Edmondson, Bridget
Bowen, Leo

Williams Katie

Carter, K

Boardman, Emma
Young, Edward
MCGOLDRICK, COLLETTE
MCGOLDRICK, COLLETTE
Morgan, Dennis

Taylor, Helen
Pritchard-Simmons, Anne
Nolan, Susannah

Homer, Loraine

Radford, Diane

Rider Name

Williams, Abbie
garner, Kinvara
Bowen Olivia
Thomas Tori
Carter, Poppy
Kirkbridge, Abbie
Grayson, Rebecca
Hunt, Sophie
Robinson, Pia
Brookes Megan
Taylor, Morgan
Pritchard-Simmons, Jessica
Trodd-Bohin, Alexia
Homer, Alice
Radford, Jasmine

Horse Name

Stychlands Chanticleer
SYCAMORE CANDYMAN
Wycroft Miro

Northlight Coppellia
Romanno Fandango
Yealand presbertry
Schumacher
Greenbarrow Prince Of Thieves
Nutwood Spring Charm
Brookdale Distinction
Boderg Comet

CUPIDHILL COUNTRYMAN
Not A Miss

UPDOWN DAI

Cragford Picture Perfect

Result

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1239
368
1226
1295
369
1204
1313
1250
367
370

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

22 - Topham Barnes Show Hunter Pony of the Year 153cm (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Rudd, V
Chambers, Lisa
Harvey john
Currell Frankie
Goodwin, Becky
Templeton, Julie
Broadman, EJ

A Trodd-Bohin
thomas, karyn
Bott, Gemma

Rider Name
Rudd Tarynn
chambers, sophia

Taverner Burns Ellis

Currell Frankie
Goodwin, Becky
Flavell, Ellie
Baybutt, Katie
A Trodd-Bohin
thomas, ellena
Hollings, Alex

Horse Name
Carnsdale Cadenza
New Dimmnsion
Makers Royal Diamond
Clair Island Robe
Rudgeway Maestro
Leave it to You
Week Orchard Rolo
Highmead Assurance
ashlands artic eagle
Supernatural

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
338
351

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

champ 5 - Topham Barnes Show Hunter Pony of the Year Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Wyse, Anna Wyse, Katie All that jazz Champion
thomas, david THOMAS, VICTORIA BARFORD RAZAMATAZ Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
396
373
378
385
375
379
1218
376
1271
1327
372
374
377
380
381
382
383
384
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
397
1310
1211
1326
724
1322
1335
1205

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

23 - Colne Mountain & Moorland Lead Rein Pony of the Year (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Watson, Paulette
potter firth, anya
Neath, Jayne
fenton, vanessa
Farrell & Taylor, J&S
Barr, Debbie
Griffiths Anwen
Parr, Hannah

Knipe, Christina
Brightmore, Rachel
Owen, Charlotte
Allen, jodie
Windsor-horne, Natasha
Lucas, Kirstie
Edwards-Brady, Emma
Reynolds, Hayley
Lockhart, Kirsty
Davis, Paul
Demetriou, Kate
price, zoe

Bewes, Gracie
Miller, Margaret
Loveridge, Sam
Spilman Penn, Tilly
Burry, Kate
Simmonds, Carrie
price, zoe

Osborne, Sadie
Jones, Tigre

Ahern PJ

Wharton, Victoria
Bentley, N
Johnstone-Evans, Zara
Sansom, Sophie
Hannam, Diana
Templeton, Julie

Rider Name
Watson, Amelia
potter firth, anya
Neath, Emilia
FENTON, OSCAR
Farrell & Taylor, J&S
andrews, emilia
Smart, lisa

jones, seren

Taylor, Christina
Brightmore, Olivia
Owen, Charlotte
allen, daisy may
Windsor-horne, Lillie
Lucas, Henry
Edwards-Brady, Harry
Reynolds, Lewis
Lockhart, Amelia
Davis, Imogen
Demetriou, Sophia
Logan, Holly

Bewes, Gracie
Salley, Chloe
Loveridge, Paige
Spilman Penn, Zeraphina
Burry, Jack
Simmonds, Sophie
Logan, Lucy

Reeves, Bill

Ellis, Ayden

Holmes M

Amano Revia
Bentley, Samual
Johnstone, Toby
Butler, Ruby

Parkin, William
Britwell, Brea

Horse Name Result
Wye dean Sinatra 1st
coffeepot Aryzona 2nd
Finglebridge Funtime 3rd
OLDACRES LILLI 4th
Coppinshill Chaos 5th
firle kingfisher 6th
Penllyn Mystique 7th
Cwmmeudwy Sali Mali 8th
Langfield Lord Abriel 9th
Cosford Challenge 10th

Abbeybells queen Adelaide
COLNE HOSTA
CWMSARAH ARWR
MALBY MAHYONG
MOORTOWN DIVINE
Mynyddtarren Hugo
Newoak Designer Edition
NEWOAK HAZEL
Pinewell Maya
RHYDYGRUG PETER PAN
Roseisle Indian Magic
Sarum Rio

Stourton President
Thistledown Lorenzo
TREFYNYS TROOPER
WAITWITH GOLDFINCH
witchhill afansy
Woodend Marigold
YERBESTON COPPER
Glebedale Mumbo Jumbo
Wendon Choice
Ravenshead Caradog
PUMPHILL FANDANGO
Windleway Fame
Newoak Gold Edition
Thistledown Love Knot



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
412
1331
1298
400
411
1338
415
407
403
1292
372
398
399
401
402
404
405
406
408
409
410
413
414
416
417
397
1236
1271
1214
1233
1294
1402

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

24 - Brineton/Kare-Plus First Ridden Pony of the Year (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Marriott Payne, Katy
Starkie, Paul

Wilson, Freya
Edwards-Brady, Emma
taylor, jackie

Dunne Michael
Bates, Kerry

Jordan, Diane
Parker, Joanne Marie
Proctor, Andrew
Owen, Charlotte
Lobb & Dymond, Mrs S & Mrs F
Tomlinson, Elaine
Hayes, Lisa

Hart, Gerry
Thomlinson, Sam
Palfree, Amanda
Wilcock, Clair

Parker, Joanne Marie
Bissmire, Kerren
Stiles, Joanna

Green, Julie
O'Connor, Sally
Mackenzie, Rosemary
Hope, Claire

Jones, Tigre

Allin, C

Knipe, Christina
Kirby, Phillipa
Hanson, Rachael
Capstick, K

Dalley, Leah

Rider Name

Sanders (Suffolk), Darcy

Litherland, Grace
Wilson, Freya

Edwards-Brady, Harry

lynch, lucy

Dunne Marnie
Bates, Katie
Jordan, Charlotte
Parker, Tyra Louise
Proctor, Matthew
Owen, Charlotte
Dymond, Victoria
Simmonds, Eleanor
Hayes, Amelia
Dale, Jack
Thomlinson, Sam
Palfree, Amelia
Anderton, Leah
Parker, Tyra Louise
George, Alex
Stiles, Sophie
Green, Henry
O'Connor, Amelia
Brennand, Poppy
Hope, Eleanor
Nash, Erin

Pinfold, Amy
Taylor, Christina
Kirby, lzzy
Hanson,lsobel
Khan, A

Dalley, Madison

Horse Name
Shamrocklake Magma Shakira
Briar Snowman
Willowdown Verity
castlemead andy pandy
Roseisle Witches Glen
Pendock Silver Penny
Treworgan Cockbird
moortown scorpion
Duradens Krugerrand
Stockham Jeremy Fisher
Abbeybells queen Adelaide
AMESBURY LUCY LOCKET
Birchmoor Admiral

COLNE TYPHOON
CRANFORD FIDDLEDYDEE
Gigman all that jazz
Kenilwood festoon
LINKSBURY MR PEACH
Pantmanr Just-So

penllyn marten

Rochedo Beach Bandit
THISTLEDOWN SPANISH OPERA
Towergate First Impression
Waxwing Panama
Wellesbourne Prince Charming
YERBESTON COPPER
Highland Unique

Langfield Lord Abriel
Thistledown Fun Fair
Sharptor Bellisima
Westown Skylark

Treowen Rhys

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 25 - Side Saddle Association Riding Club Horse or Pony Ridden Quallifier

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
418
551
295

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

26 - Side Saddle Association Best Horse or Pony Ridden Quallifier

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Downham, Jessica Downham, Jessica Quibab Z

Morgan, Claire morgan, delyth AIRYHOPE FOXGLOVE
MacDonald, Lindsey MacDonald, Lindsey Dunedin Merlin

Total No. Entries 2

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 27 - Side Saddle Concours d'Elegance Qualifier
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
418 Downham, Jessica Downham, Jessica Quibab Z 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
418
551

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

Champ 7 - SSA Championship

Exhibitor Name
Downham, Jessica
Morgan, Claire

Rider Name
Downham, Jessica
morgan, delyth

Horse Name
Quibab Z
AIRYHOPE FOXGLOVE

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 28 - NPS/Peasedown Stud Intermediate Mountain & Moorland Ridden Welsh Section C & D Qualifier
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

309 Hill, Katherine Hill, Katherine Joebex galaxy 1ST

1276 Wheway, Steph Wheway, Steph Winwood Midnight Star Ruby 2ND

421 Cooper, Clare Cooper, Kylie Trixies Black Magic 3RD

419 Smith, Sue Wilson, Fiona HOREB BOYCE 4TH

420 Sheen, Mark Sheen, Emily Rivervalley Raindaisy

422 Bagnall, Emilie Bagnall, Emilie TY'R CAPEL FAITH



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 29 - NPS/Peasedown Stud Intermediate Mountain & Moorland Ridden Fell, Dales & Highland Qualifier
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
294 Woolerton, Samantha Marriott Payne, Katy Clandon precious 1ST
425 Robinson, Julie Metcalfe, Anna RAISEBECK CALICO 2ND
429 Randell, Penny Watson, Kate TOWNEND APPLE BLOSSOM 3RD
427 Byrne, Olga Bryan, Chloe SUMMERHOUSE DON 4TH
424 Dawson, Claire E Dawson, Claire E DARRENVALE TYBALT 5TH
290 Pennell, Julie Pennell, Laura Nipna Good King Henry 6TH
292 Sturgess, Mary Sturgess, Victoria Billesdons Countrymaid 7TH
426 Fairhurst, Kim Fairhurst, Kim Strathmore Robbie 8TH
293 Toone, Katie Toone, Katie Billesdon's the Gamekeeper

282 Rae, Gwen Aird, Kirsty BRACKLINN MELISSA

423 Jerrard, Sarah Chatley, Will Clandon Something Special llI

Total No. Entries 11



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 30 - NPS/Peasedown Stud Intermediate Mountain & Moorland Ridden New Forest & Connemara Qualifier
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
994 Howie, Jodie Howie, Jodie Fijal Jupiter 1ST
1219 Miller, Ami Miller, Ami Clintinstown Rocko 2ND
231 Booth, Debby Booth, Debby Wootton Crystal Fire 3RD
230 White, Martyn White, Martyn WILLOWAY PRIDE & JOY 4TH
1222 Wright and Rossall Wright, Alice Lovely Hill Golden Thread 5TH
431 Croucher, Kate Croucher, Kate KILFENORA PRINCESS 6TH
432 Shanks, Jessica Shanks, Jessica Rosmeen Delphinus 7TH
227 Evans, Karen Place, Jane Oakfield Magnum 8TH
430 Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Philippa HIGHFOX FAITH 9TH
212 Wright, Kirstie Wright, Kirstie Brock Captain Jack

433 Williams, Jo Williams, Jo Rosscon Ace of Spades



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 31 - NPS/Peasedown Stud Intermediate Mountain & Moorland Ridden Welsh Section A & B Qualifier
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1182 Hill, K Bird Rebecca Nantdyuyll Daniel 1ST

435 Williams, Ruth Williams, Megan Scraffton Hubble 2ND

382 Reynolds, Hayley Reynolds, Lewis Mynyddtarren Hugo 3RD

242 Chadwick, Deborah urmson, christina BROCKABYE EDELWEISS ATH

245 Hillman, Christine Hillman, Cheryl Llanarth Grenade 5TH

434 Trevenna, Gemma Stokes, Emma COLBY SILVER SPRITE



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 32 - NPS/Peasedown Stud Intermediate Mountain & Moorland Ridden Dartmoa
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
436 Checkley, Donna Checkley, Verity Serenteifi Morgan llwyd NF

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 8 - NPS/Peasedown Stud Intermediate Mountain & Moorland Ridden Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1182 Hill, K Bird Rebecca Nantdyuyll Daniel Champion

435 Williams, Ruth Williams, Megan Scraffton Hubble Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 33 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland Ridden D/E/S Qualifier
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1315 Scudamore C Scudamore, Zara Moortown Honeyboy 1st

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 34 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland Ridden Welsh Section A & B Qualifier

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
437 Darlington, Samantha  Darlington, Samantha blisland ember 1st
243 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam CadlanValley Mr Bojangles 2nd
438 Bates, Kerry Bates, Kimberley BRICKLEFIELD JACK 3rd
1206 Thomas M Thomas Alicia Gigman Boy George 4th
1187 Monks jenni Monks Bronte Treflan Selwyn 5th
1299 Wheway, C Wheway, S Waxwing Macavity 6th

248 Simpson, Gill hesford, victoria Wortley Senorita



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
303
445
439
441
446
442
440
1285
433
443
444
1219

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

35 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland Ridden New Forest & Connemara Qualifier

Exhibitor Name
Roberts, Sam
Brown, Pamela
Wharton, Jacqueline
Wilby, Donna
Gibbons, J

Chalk, Emma
Murray, Emma-Jane
Wherry E

Williams, Jo
Bagnall, Emilie
Robins, Sophie
Miller, Ami

Rider Name
Roberts, Sam
Brown, Pamela
Williams, Rosie
Wilby, Donna
Gibbons, Anita
Chalk, Emma
Murray, Emma-Jane
Wherry Emma
Williams, Jo
Bagnall, Emilie
Robins, Sophie
Miller, Ami

Horse Name

Manor Duke

WANNIE MOUNTAIN ASH
Duncarbery Dad
Kindesella Royal Willow
WHITELADIES CAMERON
ROCKINGHAM MANDELLA
Eastlands Tushiebrae
Tulira Robeen

Rosscon Ace of Spades
STRADONE PRINCE

Too Much Melody
Clintinstown Rocko

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
448
452
450
453
427
455
454
447
449
451

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
36 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland Ridden Fell, Dales & Highland Qualifier

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Thorpe, Amber Thorpe, Amber Glenwestcastle Loch Katrine 1st
Minns, Joanna Minns, Olivia Lunesdale Warlord 2nd
Whetter, H Gail Whetter, H Gail Kebroyd Royal Sapphire 3rd
Robinson, Julie Robinson, Alex ROCEFELL T REG 4th
Byrne, Olga Bryan, Chloe SUMMERHOUSE DON 5th
Hammill, Sally-Ann Hammill, Sally-Ann Sunglow Black Princess 6th
Brown, Pamela Brown, Pamela SORN OF INVERDARROCH 7th
Gambling, Alexandra Gambling, Alexandra Ellister Islay Peregrine Falcon

Rae, Gwen Aird, Kirsty GREENHOLME EMBLEM

Jolly, Lesley Ann wilkes, georgina LOWHOUSES COMET

Total No. Entries 10



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
456
308

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

37 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland Ridden Welsh Section C & D Qualifier

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
O'Halloran, Sarah O'Halloran, Sarah llar Alexis 1st
Bagnall, Emilie Bagnall, Emilie CAERNEUADD RHOSYN AUR

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class champ 9 - NPS/Picton Novice Mountain & Moorland Ridden Qualifier Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
303 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam Manor Duke Champion

437 Darlington, Samantt Darlington, Samantha blisland ember Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
419
458
459
424

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
38 - NPS/Hanover Dairies Ltd M&M Plaited Amateur Ridden Qualifier Not Exceeding 138cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Smith, Sue Wilson, Fiona HOREB BOYCE 1st
Heller, Wendy Heller, Wendy Carrwood Goldfinch 2nd
Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Classicolours Secrets Just Devine 3rd
Dawson, Claire E Dawson, Claire E DARRENVALE TYBALT 4th

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
295
461
460
1234
297
455
462

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
39 - NPS/Hanover Dairies Ltd M&M Plaited Amateur Ridden Qualifier Exceeding 138cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

MacDonald, Lindsey MacDonald, Lindsey Dunedin Merlin

Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Ellie Blue

Morgan, Victoria Morgan, Abigail BRACKENBANK BOBBY
Harding, Martine Harding, Martine Rhoswen Marisa

Hylands, Louisa Hylands, Louisa GLENWESTCASTLE BALV ENIE
Hammill, Sally-Ann Hammill, Sally-Ann Sunglow Black Princess
Wood, Samantha Wood, Samantha SKELLORN PRAIRIE DANCER

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
295
461

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 10 - NPS/Hanover Dairies Ltd M&M Plaited Amateur Ridden Qualifier Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
MacDonald, Lindsey MacDonald, Lindsey Dunedin Merlin ~ Champion
Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Ellie Blue Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

1125
407
465
435
1208
399
536
463
464
467
237
466
1308

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

40E - Junior Open Ridden M&M Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name

Hayes, L
Jordan, Diane
Gregory, Jenny
Williams, Ruth
Fisher, S
Tomlinson, Elaine
Kirk, Niqi

king, Nick
Burchell, Oliver
Moore, Rebecca
Pallett, Angela
Macey, Anna
John, Phillippa

Rider Name

Hayes Amelia
Jordan, Charlotte
friend, charlotte
Williams, Megan
Fisher, poppy
Simmonds, Eleanor
Kirk, Isobella

Bloss, Minty
Davison Irvine, Charlotte
Moore, Jodie
Pallett, Gemma
Macey, Abby

John, Jake

Horse Name

Binkinbrook Juliet
moortown scorpion

Knix Perfect Pete

Scraffton Hubble

Tryrel Arrow

Birchmoor Admiral
Stockham Count Quick Silver
BAWDSEY DYNAMIC
DURADENS HOTSPUR
WOLVERTON WHINNIE THE POOH
Broekland allesandro
Shilstone Rocks Freedom
Newoak Asha

Result

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 41E - Junior Side Saddle
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
468 Williams, Karen Williams-Musitano, Lily Woodroyd GayBoy 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1121
1280
472
469
470
384
394
1122

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

42E - Junior Handler 5-8 years

Exhibitor Name
Streams, Carmen
White Joanna
Beard, Sam
Palmer, Claire
Stone, Joanne
Davis, Paul

price, zoe

Lewis, Natalie

Rider Name

Semonella, Gavina

White Heidi
Beard, Carys

Palmer, Molly
Andrews, Emilia
Davis, Imogen

Logan, Lucy

Lewis, Yasmin

Horse Name

Burnside Lara
Moluccas Juniper Jewel
Wian Argriag

Barracks Candy Man
Fire moon eclipse
NEWOAK HAZEL
witchhill afansy
PARKFARM MIMOSA

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
412
470
474
403
475
392
417
493

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
43E - Junior Novice Ridden M&M Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Marriott Payne, Katy Sanders (Suffolk), Darcy Shamrocklake Magma Shakira
Stone, Joanne Andrews, Bethan Fire moon eclipse

Haddock, Heather Haddock, Olivia BRONHEULOG RUSSET

Parker, Joanne Marie Parker, Tyra Louise Duradens Krugerrand
Mackenzie, Rosemary Brennand, Poppy ISLYN BALCH

Burry, Kate Burry, Jack TREFYNYS TROOPER

Hope, Claire Hope, Eleanor Wellesbourne Prince Charming

O'Connor, Sally O'Connor, Amelia Doylan Honeypie

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
403
408
476
477
478
479
590
466
1273
517

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

44E - Junior Mis Matched Pairs

Exhibitor Name
Parker, Joanne Marie
Parker, Joanne Marie
Nunn, Vanessa
Carmichael, Jan
Arnold, R

Arnold, R
Newby-Vincent, Samantha
Macey, Anna
Harrison, Jessica
Martin, Vanessa

Rider Name

Parker, Tyra Louise
Parker, Tyra Louise
Nunn, William
Carmichael, Hannah
Vale, Helena

Vale, Katarina
Newby-Vincent, Georgia
Macey, Abby
Harrison, Jessica
Martin, Molly

Horse Name
Duradens Krugerrand
Pantmanr Just-So
Florida Jac

Marsh Midas
WHISTLING ARROW
WHISTLING DUKE
Risque Rooney
Shilstone Rocks Freedom
Moelwun Lawri Ddu
Lord Rodney

Result
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1207
1127
481
412
469
480
536
613
482
497
476
466
1273
1885

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

45E - Junior Matched Pairs

Exhibitor Name
Fisher, S

Durham, Stephen
Marriott Payne, Katy
Marriott Payne, Katy
Palmer, Claire
Caunt, Hannah

Kirk, Niqi

Matthews, Jane
Blackmar, Sian
McHale, Amanda
Nunn, Vanessa
Macey, Anna
Harrison, Jessica
Corbett, Jayne

Rider Name

Fisher, Hope

Jones, Ellie

Payne, Thomas
Sanders (Suffolk), Darcy
Palmer, Molly

Caunt, Madeline Rose
Kirk, Isobella
Matthews, jessica
Blackmar, Megan
mchale, olivia

Nunn, William
Macey, Abby
Harrison, Jessica
Corbett, Jayne

Horse Name

Maesllwch Lone Ranger
Synod Mr Vegas

Powys jack flash
Shamrocklake Magma Shakira
Barracks Candy Man
Wintersend Mimosa
Stockham Count Quick Silver
Llanarth Windsor
SELLERNAN DIAMOND
beenleighford firefly

Florida Jac

Shilstone Rocks Freedom
Moelwun Lawri Ddu
Cefnbangor Rob Roy

Result
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
382
487
396
392
384
381
485
376
480
1121
469
483
400
484
486
488
489
490
394
491
397
1308
1329

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

46E - Junior M&M Lead Rein 122cm

Exhibitor Name
Reynolds, Hayley
Abrahall, Anne
Watson, Paulette
Burry, Kate

Davis, Paul
Edwards-Brady, Emma
Leonard, Charlotte
Parr, Hannah
Caunt, Hannah
Streams, Carmen
Palmer, Claire
Gannon, Sophie
Edwards-Brady, Emma
Cowan, Jennifer
Wilesmith, D |
Pickering, Deborah
Lawrence, Zoe
Gould, Gillian
price, zoe

Green, Nicola
Jones, Tigre

John, Phillippa
Badman, Michelle

Rider Name
Reynolds, Lewis
Demetriou, Emelia
Watson, Amelia
Burry, Jack

Davis, Imogen
Edwards-Brady, Harry
berni, Isabella

jones, seren

Caunt, Madeline Rose
Semonella, Gavina
Palmer, Molly
Gannon, Joe
Edwards-Brady, Harry
Teague, Anna
Pratley, Alice

ward, Jazmin
Lawrence, Charlie
Coley, Oliver

Logan, Lucy

Green, Oliver

Ellis, Ayden

John, Jessica

Cowley, Leo

Horse Name
Mynyddtarren Hugo
Hackamore Jorja Brown
Wye dean Sinatra
TREFYNYS TROOPER
NEWOAK HAZEL
MOORTOWN DIVINE
Earlsmeadow Kara's Elegance
Cwmmeudwy Sali Mali
Wintersend Mimosa
Burnside Lara

Barracks Candy Man
Bushmoor Rocco
castlemead andy pandy
Dryfe Hallmark

Forlan Cherry Pie
JUMPING JACKFLASH
LIANDON HOLLY
Moortown Bushman
witchhill afansy
YEOLAND SKYLARK
YERBESTON COPPER
Newoak Asha

Glyncoch Gold Flake

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
492
406
493
801
407
496
410
1140
408
1309
494
475
495
417
472
397
1263
1208
1300

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

47E - Junior M&M First Ridden 128cm

Exhibitor Name
Grota, Hayley
Wilcock, Clair
O'Connor, Sally
Macey, Anna

Jordan, Diane

Sykes, Amanda
Stiles, Joanna

Head, Naomi

Parker, Joanne Marie
John, Phillippa
Gannon, Sophie
Mackenzie, Rosemary
Gregory, Jenny
Hope, Claire

Beard, Sam

Jones, Tigre

Crump, S

Fisher, S

Price, Zoe

Rider Name
Grota, Libby
Anderton, Leah
O'Connor, Amelia
Macey, Abby
Jordan, Charlotte
Sykes, Holly
Stiles, Sophie
Head, Sydney
Parker, Tyra Louise
John, Jade
Gannon, Poppy
Brennand, Poppy
Gregory, George
Hope, Eleanor
Beard, Carys
Nash, Erin
Crump, Anna
Fisher, poppy
Logan, Holly

Horse Name Result
COLNE TORPEDO 1st
LINKSBURY MR PEACH 2nd
Doylan Honeypie 3rd
Champlers Viscount 4th
moortown scorpion 5th
Wensley Arian 6th
Rochedo Beach Bandit 7th
Coppice Brigitta 8th
Pantmanr Just-So 9th
Celtic Butterfly 10th
DRYKNOWL COLCORA

ISLYN BALCH

ULVERSCROFT SIR HARRY
Wellesbourne Prince Charming
Wian Argriag

YERBESTON COPPER
Thistledown Edison

Tryrel Arrow

Belroy Rising Tempest



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
497
305
500
1240
501
1243
298
502
304
506
460
498
499
1183
1184
1207
228
315

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

48E - Junior Open Ridden M&M Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name
McHale, Amanda
Fitzsimons, Amie
Durham, Stephen
Knock Karen

Cox, Wayne
Pretty, Katie
Bowen, Julie

Darlington, Samantha

Parker, Sarah
Parr, Hannah
Morgan, Victoria
Smith, Carol
Holt, Heather
Champney Jan
Champney Jan
Fisher, S

Barber, Hazel

Rider Name
mchale, olivia
Fitzsimons, Amie
Jones, Ellie
Knock Emily
Cox, Milly
Pretty, Ellie
Bowen, Ellie
Leake, Phoebe
Alford, Charlotte
bonner, Eiry
Morgan, Abigail
Smith, Chloe
holt, david
Champney Megan
Thone Charlotte
Fisher, Hope
Barber, Hazel
Lines, Isobelle

Horse Name
beenleighford firefly
Rosemeen Cygnus
GARTHFACH QUEST
Llanfyllin Apollo

JACKIE OF ARMOURY
Popsters Roulette
GLENWESTCASTLE MASTER BASIL
sauvey golden condor
nire valley charlie
Menai Lone Ranger
BRACKENBANK BOBBY
CADFACH RHYDIAN
Farhill Jasmin

Kilncopse Tinker

Rhyd Ddu Handel
Maesllwch Lone Ranger
Osgood Bramble
Cefnbangor Rob Roy

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1273
493
477
483
1187
275
478
1243
1199
489
503
417
471

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

49E - Junior Handler 9-14 years

Exhibitor Name
Harrison, Jessica
O'Connor, Sally
Carmichael, Jan
Gannon, Sophie
Monks jenni
Evans, Sara
Arnold, R
Pretty, Katie
Osborne Kim
Lawrence, Zoe
Morris, Ella
Hope, Claire
Gannon, Sophie

Rider Name
Harrison, Jessica
O'Connor, Amelia

Carmichael, Hannah

Gannon, Joe
Monks Bronte
Evans, Sara

Vale, Helena
Pretty, Ellie
Hampshire Molly
Lawrence, Charlie
Morris, Emily
Hope, Eleanor
Gannon, Poppy

Horse Name

Moelwun Lawri Ddu
Doylan Honeypie

Marsh Midas

Bushmoor Rocco

Treflan Selwyn
Mountcharles Firefly
WHISTLING ARROW
Popsters Roulette
Bybeck Northern Dancer
LIANDON HOLLY
Caridines Cut - A - Dash
Wellesbourne Prince Charming
Sorrelcourt Masquarade

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
460
498
504
505
479

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015
50E - Junior Handler 15-18 years

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Morgan, Victoria Morgan, Abigail
Smith, Carol Smith, Chloe
Abrahall, Anne Abrahall, Isabelle
Skyrme, Lilian Wildgoose, Georgia
Arnold, R Vale, Katarina

Total No. Entries 5

Horse Name
BRACKENBANK BOBBY
CADFACH RHYDIAN
Caerddaniel Saint James
erimus morning jewel
WHISTLING DUKE

Result
1st
3rd
5th
2nd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1330
507
425
533
1273
508
430
1284
1273
315

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

51E - Junior Novice Ridden M&M Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Burridge, Lilly
Holt, Heather
Robinson, Julie
Lawrence, Zoe
Harrison, Jessica
Jordan, Rebecca
Hadwen, Diane
Watkins, Terri ann
Harrison, Jessica
Corbett, Jayne

Rider Name
Burridge, Lilly
holt, david
Metcalfe, Anna
Lawrence, Zoe
Harrison, Jessica
Jordan, Charlotte
Hadwen, Philippa
Watkins, Terri ann
Harrison, Jessica
Isobelle Lines

Horse Name
Dobbins Hays Gem
Menai Mr Mustard
RAISEBECK CALICO
PARSONAGE LARK
Moelwun Lawri Ddu
Popsters RaggaMuffin
HIGHFOX FAITH
Hollytree The Tink
Moelwun Lawri Ddu
Cefnbangor Rob Roy

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
510
551
513
553
1280
335
486
509
511
512

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

52E - Junior Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Lead Rein

Exhibitor Name
Ross, Samantha
Morgan, Claire
Watson, Paulette
Badman, Michelle
White Joanna
Williams, Ruth
Wilesmith, D |
Wharton, Kate
Richards, Debbie
Hawkins, Alexandra

Rider Name
Crane, Madison
morgan, delyth
Watson, Amelia
Cowley, Leo
White Heidi
Williams, Grace
Pratley, Alice
Wharton, Anna
Richards, Isobel
Hawkins , Violet

Horse Name
CHAGFORD LEROY
AIRYHOPE FOXGLOVE
Westerby Peter Pan
Romanno Royal Elegance
Moluccas Juniper Jewel
ROCKBURY REMEDY
Forlan Cherry Pie
Centurion Lil Star
Romanno Valentino
Rowfantina Hatttrick

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
514
552
571
551
1280
503
510

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

53E - Junior Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony First Ridden

Exhibitor Name
Georgakis, Alison
Drake, Anthea
Badman, Michelle
Morgan, Claire
White Joanna

Morris, Ella

Ross, Samantha

Rider Name
Georgakis, Ella
Drake, Harriet
Cowley, Leo
morgan, delyth
White Heidi
Morris, Emily
Crane, Madison

Horse Name

BARKWAY PRECOCIOUS
Hightopps Magic Queen
Pica Gold Dust
AIRYHOPE FOXGLOVE
Moluccas Juniper Jewel
Caridines Cut - A - Dash
CHAGFORD LEROY

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
325
515
275
517
478
516
479
505
1328
1336
261
518
519
349

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

54E - Junior Mixed Height Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony

Exhibitor Name
Tarrant, Marian
Carmichael, Jan
Evans, Sara
Martin, Vanessa
Arnold, R
Cartlidge, Lorna
Arnold, R
Skyrme, Lilian
Badman, Michelle
Ritchie, Georgina
Hope, Claire
Bloss, Nikki
Dixon, Alison
Georgakis, Alison

Rider Name
Tarrant, Willow

Carmichael, Hannah

Evans, Sara
Martin, Molly
Vale, Helena
Radford, Jasmine
Vale, Katarina

Wildgoose, Georgia

Tisdale, Maisie
Ritchie, Georgina
Hope, Eleanor
Bloss, Minty
Dixon, Lili
Georgakis, Ella

Horse Name

Shybont Fame Game
FIELDEN COTTONTAIL
Mountcharles Firefly

Lord Rodney

WHISTLING ARROW
Llafar Monaco
WHISTLING DUKE

erimus morning jewel
Fofsway Rainbow

Stanley Grace Regal Request
JAMANA MONKEY PUZZLE
RYEHALL ON BROADWAY
Teddys Tinkerbell
Yerbeston Darwin

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
520
480
521
509
495
488

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

55e - Junior Concours d'Elegance Lead Rein

Exhibitor Name
Curant, Lisa

Caunt, Hannah
Gannon, Sophie
Wharton, Kate
Gregory, Jenny
Pickering, Deborah

Rider Name

Swan, Rosie

Caunt, Madeline Rose
Gannon, Daisy
Wharton, Anna
Hutchings, Tilly

ward, Jazmin

Horse Name

Blackthorn Panther
Wintersend Mimosa
Linacre Snowdrop
Centurion Lil Star
ULVERSCROFT SIR HARRY
JUMPING JACKFLASH

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1244
521
496
1265
522
468
470
493
472
238
408
1305
467

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

56E - Junior Concours d'Elegance First Ridden

Exhibitor Name
Bullock, J
Gannon, Sophie
Sykes, Amanda
Hart, Gerry
Stabback, Barbara
Williams, Karen
Stone, Joanne
O'Connor, Sally
Beard, Sam
watts, sharon
Parker, Joanne Marie
Stiles, Joanna
Moore, Rebecca

Rider Name
Bullock, A

Gannon, Daisy
Sykes, Holly

Dale, Jack

Knight, Emily
Williams-Musitano, Lily
Andrews, Bethan
O'Connor, Amelia
Beard, Carys
WATTS, SIENNA
Parker, Tyra Louise
Stiles, Sophie
Moore, Jodie

Horse Name

Little Red Dragon

Linacre Snowdrop
Wensley Arian

Cranford Fannbaddy Dosey
BRYNOFFA MONACO
Woodroyd GayBoy

Fire moon eclipse

Doylan Honeypie

Wian Argriag

CAIRNGORM COMMANDO
Pantmanr Just-So
Millhouse Commander

WOLVERTON WHINNIE THE POOH

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
502
523
1208
1188
478
479

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
57E - Junior Concours d'Elegance

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Darlington, Samantha Leake, Phoebe sauvey golden condor
Thomas, Amanda Thomas, Charlotte Newoak Devil's Laughter
Fisher, S Fisher, poppy Tryrel Arrow

Monks jenni Monks bronte Gwynno Gwydion
Arnold, R Vale, Helena WHISTLING ARROW

Arnold, R Vale, Katarina WHISTLING DUKE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
524
1206
243
525
526

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
58 - NPS/Dargavel Mountain & Moorland Young Ridden Pony 4YO Qualifier

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Arnold, Elaine Bacon, Katie CHILHAM PERARDUA 1st
Thomas M Thomas Alicia Gigman Boy George 2nd
Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam CadlanValley Mr Bojangles

Mansfield, Janet Mansfield, Steph Janpete Tom Thumb

Parker, Sarah Parker, Sarah KILMANNON BLACK PRINCE



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
449
530
1230
527
531
1187
528
297
529
425
420

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

59 - NPS/Dargavel Mountain & Moorland Young Ridden Pony 5YO Qualifier

Exhibitor Name
Rae, Gwen

Fall, Carla
Clancy, S
Moran, Susan
Sutton, Caroline
Monks jenni
Sheen, Mark
Hylands, Louisa
Chadwick, Deborah
Robinson, Julie
Sheen, Mark

Rider Name
Aird, Kirsty

Fall, Carla
Clancy, Caitlin
Chatley, William
Talbot, Jessica
Monks Bronte
Sheen, Alice
Hylands, Louisa
Chadwick, Deborah
Metcalfe, Anna
Sheen, Emily

Horse Name
GREENHOLME EMBLEM
Picket Post Pumpkin
Browbank Jacob Black
Conway Harlequin

y ddol robin

Treflan Selwyn

Cruglwyd Escob
GLENWESTCASTLE BALV ENIE
Hedgethorpe June Delight
RAISEBECK CALICO
Rivervalley Raindaisy

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
721
440
532
715
441
533

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
60 - NPS/Dargavel Mountain & Moorland Young Ridden Pony 6YO Qualifier

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Scudamore, Caron Scudamore, Zara Moortown Honeyboy
Murray, Emma-Jane Murray, Emma-Jane Eastlands Tushiebrae
Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica Cascob Locomotion

Evans, Sara Waters, Eirian THISTLEDOWN SEA ANCHOR
Wilby, Donna Wilby, Donna Kindesella Royal Willow

Lawrence, Zoe Lawrence, Zoe PARSONAGE LARK

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
449
721

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 11 - NPS/Dargavel Mountain & Moorland Young Ridden Pony Qualifier Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Rae, Gwen Aird, Kirsty GREENHOLME EMBLEM Champion
Scudamore, Caron Scudamore, Zara Moortown Honeyboy Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
721
1308
703
535
537
534
410
536
493
1305
464

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

66 - NPS/RHR Demolition Junior Ridden M&M Qualifier Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Scudamore, Caron
John, Phillippa
Jones, Stephanie
Chinn, Catherine
Thomas-Prater, Ann
Brown, Natalie
Stiles, Joanna

Kirk, Niqi
O'Connor, Sally
Stiles, Joanna
Burchell, Oliver

Rider Name
Scudamore, Zara
John, Jake
Williams, Jed
Chinn, Emma
Prater, Phoebe Ann
Brown, Tara

Stiles, Sophie

Kirk, Isobella
O'Connor, Amelia
Stiles, Sophie
Davison Irvine, Charlotte

Horse Name
Moortown Honeyboy
Newoak Asha
WAXWING PAINTER
Moelgarnedd Hebog
Tynywaun Poppy
Holyoake Tanzanite
Rochedo Beach Bandit
Stockham Count Quick Silver
Doylan Honeypie
Millhouse Commander
DURADENS HOTSPUR

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1241
430

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
67 - NPS/RHR Demolition Junior Ridden M&M Qualifier Large Breeds 138cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Matthews Jane Matthews Jessica Rivervalley Roger 1st
Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Philippa HIGHFOX FAITH 2nd

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
501
538
305
226
1230
460
1243
1243

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

68 - NPS/RHR Demolition Junior Ridden M&M Qualifier Large Breeds 148cm

Exhibitor Name
Cox, Wayne
Scott, Andrew
Fitzsimons, Amie
Goodman, Sharon
Clancy, S

Morgan, Victoria
Pretty, Katie
Pretty, Katie

Rider Name
Cox, Milly

Scott, Amy
Fitzsimons, Amie
Paterson, Janine
Clancy, Caitlin
Morgan, Abigail
Pretty, Ellie
Pretty, Ellie

Horse Name

JACKIE OF ARMOURY
MARLEYDENES AIYSHA
Rosemeen Cygnus
Knavesash Northstar
Browbank Jacob Black
BRACKENBANK BOBBY
Popsters Roulette
Popsters Roulette

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
721
501

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 12 - NPS/RHR Demolition Junior Ridden M&M Qualifier Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Scudamore, Caron Scudamore, Zara Moortown Honeyboy Champion
Cox, Wayne Cox, Milly JACKIE OF ARMOURY Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 69 - NPS/Leyhills M&M In Hand Summer Qualifier Yearling Small Breeds

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 70 - NPS/Leyhills M&M In Hand Summer Qualifier 2/3YO Small Breeds
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
539 Crate, Eleanor Crate, Eleanor Dunaskin gimli 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
542
540
541
543
544

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

71 - NPS/Leyhills M&M In Hand Summer Qualifier Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Partington, Ann partington, victoria
Simmonds, Danielle Simmonds, Georgie
Checkley, Donna Checkley, Camille
Rogers, Juliet Rogers, Juliet
Calcutt, Lynda Calcutt, Lynda

Total No. Entries 5

Horse Name

firebird

Elsonway dark prince

Empress of crafton

Rosefinch

Shilstone Rocks North Westerly

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 72 - NPS/Leyhills M&M In Hand Summer Qualifier Yearling Large Breeds

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
545
1199

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
73 - NPS/Leyhills M&M In Hand Summer Qualifier 2/3YO Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Partington, Ann partington, victoria Rowan of Carlung 1st
Osborne Kim Hampshire Molly Bybeck Northern Dancer 2nd

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
548
444
447
426
546
547
423
450
452
549
319
550
1882

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

74 - NPS/Leyhills M&M In Hand Summer Qualifier Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Chadwick, Deborah
Robins, Sophie
Gambling, Alexandra
Fairhurst, Kim
Osborne, Julie
Grainger, Gordon
Jerrard, Sarah
Whetter, H Gail
Minns, Joanna
Crane, Jenny

Cork, Fiona
Norman, Holly Kate
Jolly, Lesley Ann

Rider Name
Chadwick, Deborah
Robins, Sophie
Gambling, Alexandra
Fairhurst, Kim
Osborne, Julie
Grainger, Alison
Chatley, Will
Whetter, H Gail
Minns, Olivia
Crane, Jenny

Cork, Fiona
Norman, Holly Kate
Redgrave, Virginia

Horse Name

HEDGETHORPE YOU CANT BE SERIOUS
Too Much Melody

Ellister Islay Peregrine Falcon
Strathmore Robbie

ASHLEY VALE GLEN AVON
Castle Diceman

Clandon Something Special llI
Kebroyd Royal Sapphire
Lunesdale Warlord
MURTHWAITE WANTED MAN
Nantymynydd Briallen
Woodrow Festival Boy
Gissings Dilkes

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
548
444

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 13 - NPS/Leyhills M&M In Hand Summer Qualifier Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Chadwick, Deborah Chadwick, Deborah HEDGETHORPE YOU CANT BE SERIOUS
Robins, Sophie Robins, Sophie Too Much Melody

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 75 - NPS/Showing World Magazine Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Lead Rein Qualifier
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
512 Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins, Violet Rowfantina Hatttrick 1st

1261 Quiney, Sam Quiney, Thomas Lowland Papillion 2nd

553 Badman, Michelle Cowley, Leo Romanno Royal Elegance 3rd

1247 Geogakis A Hankey Tilly Jane Parkvale Vanilla 4th

510 Ross, Samantha Crane, Madison CHAGFORD LEROY 5th

551 Morgan, Claire morgan, delyth AIRYHOPE FOXGLOVE 6th

511 Richards, Debbie Richards, Isobel Romanno Valentino

554 Williams, Ruth Williams, Eve WINDBUSH MADELAINE



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 76 - NPS/Showing World Magazine Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony First Ridden Qualifier
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

514 Georgakis, Alison Georgakis, Ella BARKWAY PRECOCIOUS 1st

552 Drake, Anthea Drake, Harriet Hightopps Magic Queen 2nd

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 14 - NPS/Showing World Magazine Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Mini Qualifier Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

514 Georgakis, Alison  Georgakis, Ella BARKWAY PRECOCIOUS Champion

512 Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Violet Rowfantina Hatttrick Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1262
263
518

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
77 - NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novide Ridden Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Qualifier 128cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Combes, M Combes, M Goresmead Royal Engagement 1st
Bissmire, Kerren George, Alex Perrington Diplomat 2nd
Bloss, Nikki Bloss, Minty RYEHALL ON BROADWAY 3rd

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
556
555
1201
515

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
78 - NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novide Ridden Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Qualifier 138cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
pickford, ezme pickford, ezme Waxwing Beau Briar 1st
Pritchard-Simmons, Anne Pritchard-Simmons, Jessica CUPIDHILL CAPRICE 2nd
Templeton, Julie Templeton, Julie Jackets Delightful 3rd
Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Hannah FIELDEN COTTONTAIL

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1220
519
359
326
557

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

79 - NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novide Ridden Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Qualifier 148cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Homor, L Homer, Alice Crafton Oliver Twist 1st
Dixon, Alison Dixon, Lili Teddys Tinkerbell 2nd
Taylor, Helen Taylor, Morgan Boderg Comet

Boylan, lan Hubery, Jasmine LITTON SKYWALKER

Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice Newoak tabago bay

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 15- NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novide Ridden Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Qualifier Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1220 Homor, L Homer, Alice Crafton Oliver Twist Champion

556 pickford, ezme pickford, ezme Waxwing Beau Briar Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
261
518

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

80 - NPS/Kellythorpe Stud Open Ridden Show Pony Gold Medal Qualifier 133cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Hope, Claire Hope, Eleanor JAMANA MONKEY PUZZLE 1st
Bloss, Nikki Bloss, Minty RYEHALL ON BROADWAY 2nd

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
556
354
1224

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

81 - NPS/Kellythorpe Stud Open Ridden Show Hunter Pony Gold Medal Qualifier 133cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
pickford, ezme pickford, ezme Waxwing Beau Briar 1st
McDonnell, Mary McDonnell, Ellie Goldengrove Sunrise

Radford, D Radford Jasmine holyoake Sumera



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
557
555
505
519
459
1884
558

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

82 - NPS/Kellythorpe Stud Open Ridden Show Pony Gold Medal Qualifier 148cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name

Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice
Pritchard-Simmons, Anne Pritchard-Simmons, Jessica
Skyrme, Lilian Wildgoose, Georgia

Dixon, Alison Dixon, Lili

Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow

Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea

Stuart, Jayne Stuart, Christina

Total No. Entries 7

Horse Name

Newoak tabago bay

CUPIDHILL CAPRICE

erimus morning jewel

Teddys Tinkerbell

Classicolours Secrets Just Devine
COWANCE MORNING SUNDEW
DARK ANGEL

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
461
326
324

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

83 - NPS/Kellythorpe Stud Open Ridden Show Hunter Pony Gold Medal Qualifier 153cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Ellie Blue 1st
Boylan, lan Hubery, Jasmine LITTON SKYWALKER 2nd
Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea bernwode benedict 3rd

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 16 - NPS/Kellythorpe Stud Open Ridden Show Hunter Pony Gold Medal Qualifier Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

557 Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice Newoak tabago bay Champion

326 Boylan, lan Hubery, Jasmine LITTON SKYWALKER Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1283
559
1323
1235
1320
1221
1290
562
1287
1216
560
561
509
328
563
553
564
565
554
566
1247
1194
1227
1291

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

84 - Britain's Farm Toys Lead Rein Show Pony of the Year (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Gillet, Christina
Nash, Gemma
Till, Henrietta
Burchell, Oliver
Hughes Jones, C
Bullman, C
Speakman, E
Laity, Samuel
Hillard, L

Parrott S

Allen, jodie
Miller, Margaret
Wharton, Kate
Owen, Charlotte
watts, sharon
Badman, Michelle
Lockhart, Kirsty
Worthington, Clare
Williams, Ruth
Hayes, Lisa
Geogakis A
Emmerson, Sarah
Harvey JD
Doherty, Jenna

Rider Name
hayes, Flora
Nash, Erin

Till India

Good, Martha
Issac Abigail
Bullman, Daisy
Speakman, Zara
Laity, Samuel
Bentley, samual
Kerr, Lisa

allen, daisy may
Salley, Chloe
Wharton, Anna
Owen, Charlotte
WATTS, ROBERTA
Cowley, Leo
Lockhart, Amelia
Worthington, Clare
Williams, Eve
Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie
Hankey Tilly Jane
Flemina Daisy
Rogers, Henrietta
Doherty, Kian

Horse Name Result
Litton Dancing Diva 1st
Amesbury Valentine 2nd
Barkway Tell Tale 3rd
Dykebeck Wild Blossom 4th
Caridines Minstral 5th
Norash Darcey Bussell 6th
Barkway Magic Moment 7th
BAYLEW ST HOLLY 8th
Hightopps Crystal Ball 9th
Wytchwood Love Potion 10th
AMESBURY VANITY FAIR

Barkway Tittle Tattle

Centurion Lil Star
Coppybush Moonbeam
NANTCOL LADY CHARLOTTE
Romanno Royal Elegance
Seaves Windy Day
Sycamore Jade
WINDBUSH MADELAINE
WOODROYD TOYBOY
Parkvale Vanilla

Litton Quickstar
Sycamore Troubadour
Woodroyd Celebration



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
514
339
1282
1213
570
1244
552
567
568
503
569

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

85 - Britain's Farm Toys First Ridden Show Pony of the Year (HOYS)

Exhibitor Name
Georgakis, Alison
Mackenzie, Rosemary
Thompson, Gill

Kirby, Phillippa
forrest, penny
Bullock, J

Drake, Anthea
Smalley, Claire
Davies, Christine
Morris, Ella
Edwards-Brady, Emma

Rider Name
Georgakis, Ella
Brennand, Poppy
Kazersky, Gabriella
Kirby, lzzy

dunne, marnie
Bullock, A

Drake, Harriet
Pinnock, Eloise
Davies, Megan
Morris, Emily
Edwards-Brady, Harry

Horse Name

BARKWAY PRECOCIOUS
BARKWAY STATE AFFAIR
Woodview Isolde
Leacon High Lockalorum
Tindip Midas Gold

Little Red Dragon
Hightopps Magic Queen
Barkway Tia Maria
CARADINES FOXY LADY
Caridines Cut - A - Dash
hamptonne harry

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
514
339

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 17 - Britain's Farm Toys Mini Show Pony of the Year (HOYS) Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Georgakis, Alison  Georgakis, Ella BARKWAY PRECOCIOUS Champion
Mackenzie, Rosema Brennand, Poppy BARKWAY STATE AFFAIR Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
512
1342
513
511
571

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
86 - NPS Tiny Tots Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Lead Rein

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Violet Rowfantina Hatttrick
Elenor, Craig Kerr, Agnes Wytchwood Love potion
Watson, Paulette Watson, Amelia Westerby Peter Pan
Richards, Debbie Richards, Isobel Romanno Valentino
Badman, Michelle Cowley, Leo Pica Gold Dust

Total No. Entries 4

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 87 - NPS Tiny Tots Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony First Ridden

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
509 Wharton, Kate Wharton, Anna Centurion Lil Star 1st
510 Ross, Samantha Crane, Madison CHAGFORD LEROY 2nd
512 Hawkins, Alexandra  Hawkins , Oscar Rowfantina Hatttrick 3rd
330 Hayes, Lisa Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie GRYGALLT PICTURE FRAME

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Championship 19 - NPS Tiny Tots Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Mini Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
512 Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Oscar Rowfantina Hatttrick Champion

1342 Elenor, Craig Kerr, Agnes Wytchwood Love potion Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1235
1191
566

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
88 - Novice Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Lead Rein

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Burchell, Oliver Good, Martha Dykebeck Wild Blossom
Gilbert, Megan Gilbert Millie Pumphill Ragtime Belle

Hayes, Lisa Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie WOODROYD TOYBOY

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
522
1237
571

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
89 - Novice Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony First Ridden

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Stabback, Barbara Knight, Emily BRYNOFFA MONACO
Allin, C Pinfold, Amy Blaengwawr Colorado

Badman, Michelle Tisdale, Maisie Pica Gold Dust

Result
1ST
2ND



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1235
1237

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 21 - Novice Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Mini Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Burchell, Oliver Good, Martha Dykebeck Wild Blossom Champion
Allin, C Pinfold, Amy Blaengwawr Colorado Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
491
469
484
394
1257

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

90 - NPS Marion Williams Memorial M&M Novice Lead Rein

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Green, Nicola Green, Oliver
Palmer, Claire Palmer, Molly
Cowan, Jennifer Teague, Anna
price, zoe Logan, Lucy

Martin Williams, Rachel Perry Austyn

Horse Name
YEOLAND SKYLARK
Barracks Candy Man
Dryfe Hallmark
witchhill afansy
Millcroft Cherub

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
238
484
1305
1257
572
1263
416

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
91 - NPS HorseQuest M&M Novice First Ridden Qualifier

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

watts, sharon WATTS, SIENNA CAIRNGORM COMMANDO
Cowan, Jennifer Teague, Charlotte Dryfe Hallmark

Stiles, Joanna Stiles, Sophie Millhouse Commander
Martin Williams, Rachel Williams Sophia Millcroft Cherub

Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Oscar Nynwoods Elliott

Crump, S Crump, Anna Thistledown Edison

Mackenzie, Rosemary Brennand, Poppy Waxwing Panama

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
238
491

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
Champ 22 - NPS HorseQuest M&M Novice Mini Qualifier Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
watts, sharon WATTS, SIENNA CAIRNGORM COMMANDO Reserve
Green, Nicola Green, Oliver YEOLAND SKYLARK Champion



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
387
469
602
1257
381

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
92 - NPS/Micor Demolition Mountain & Moorland Lead Rein Qualifier

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

price, zoe Logan, Holly RHYDYGRUG PETER PAN
Palmer, Claire Palmer, Molly Barracks Candy Man
Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Isabelle Coppice Edwin

Martin Williams, Rachel  Perry Austyn Millcroft Cherub

Edwards-Brady, Emma Edwards-Brady, Harry MOORTOWN DIVINE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 93 - NPS/Micor Demolition Mountain & Moorland First Ridden Qualifier

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
410 Stiles, Joanna Stiles, Sophie Rochedo Beach Bandit 1ST
496 Sykes, Amanda Sykes, Holly Wensley Arian 2nd
1263 Crump, S Crump, Anna Thistledown Edison 3rd
404 Thomlinson, Sam Thomlinson, Sam Gigman all that jazz 4th
416 Mackenzie, Rosemary Brennand, Poppy Waxwing Panama

683 Cartlidge, Lorna Radford, Jasmine Chafford Kinsman



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
387
410

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 23 - NPS/Micor Demolition Mountain & Moorland Mini Qualifier Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
price, zoe Logan, Holly RHYDYGRUG PETER PAN RESERVE
Stiles, Joanna Stiles, Sophie Rochedo Beach Bandit CHAMPION



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
577
581
576
578
579
575
1223
573
580
574
1207

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

94 - NPS/Area 7 Event Pony 138cm

Exhibitor Name
Kilford, Sandra
Hitt, Jenni
jewson, Natasha
Suffling, Jessica
Balch, Pippa
Pears, Bryher
Hill, june
Newby-Vincent, Samantha
Morgan, Claire
Harrison, Ashley
Fisher, S

Rider Name
Haskell, Jane
Hitt, Anya
Jewson, Kitty
Suffling, Jessica
Balch, Pippa
Pears, Bronnen
Hill Ellen
Newby-Vincent, Georgia
morgan, lowri
marlow, Kitty
Fisher, Hope

Horse Name

Furzley Fanfaire
Waxwing Ragamuffin
Courtland J P Benjamin
Holnest Corrig Cuan
Sinton Cobweb

Byley Tom Thumb
Pennalogen ucci Gux
AQUILAS MOON DANCER
Springrove Francesca
Braemar Bertie buckle
Maesllwch Lone Ranger

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
583
586
476
591
589
590
592
1303
588
582
584
587
517
593
1264

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

95 - NPS/Area 7 Event Pony 153cm

Exhibitor Name
Layfield, Andrea
Toole, Georgie
Nunn, Vanessa
richardson, karen
Carrington, Helen
Newby-Vincent, Samantha
Cook, Caroline
Dixon, Hollie

Cox, Valerie

Cox, Valerie
Kirby, Emma
Porter, Susan
Martin, Vanessa
Goodman, Sharon
John, Katie

Rider Name
Layfield, Anna
Toole, Georgie
Nunn, William
richardson, karen
Carrington, Emily
Newby-Vincent, Georgia
Cook, Caroline
Dixon, Hollie
Cox, Sinead

Cox, Patrick
Kirby, Emma
Porter, Natalie
Martin, Molly
Goodman, Toby
John, Katie

Horse Name
DERRYGIMBLA BOY
kissemmie midnight magic
Florida Jac

Riversdale Geronimo
My Mr Mac

Risque Rooney
Rosscon Jennifer
Pengof Julilee

LISLAN CRUISING LADY
Burnbank Aphrodite
Hamlin Freddie
Lickeen Jack

Lord Rodney

Spinway Donation
Samson Gold Coin

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 25 - NPS/Area 7 Event Pony Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
596
595
573

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

96 - The NPS TopSpec Style & Performance Show Jumping 138cm Max.80cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Cox, Valerie Cox, Sinead Hanmere Maverick
Pears, Bryher Pears, Bronnen Byley Tom Thumb
Newby-Vincent, Samantt Newby-Vincent, Georgia AQUILAS MOON DANCER

Total No. Entries 3

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 97 - The NPS TopSpec Style & Performance Show Jumping 153cm Max.1m

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
597 Layfield, Andrea Layfield, Anna DERRYGIMBLA BOY 1st
598 Nunn, Vanessa Nunn, William Florida Jac 2nd
590 Newby-Vincent, Samantl Newby-Vincent, Georgia Risque Rooney 3rd
599 Porter, Susan Porter, Natalie Lickeen Jack

1231 Clancy, S Clancy, Caitlin Elwell master Craftsman

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015
Show Class 98 - The NPS TopSpec Style & Performance Show Jumping 138cm Max.1.00m

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Total No. Entries 0



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
586
591
476
1303
601
1264

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

99 - The NPS TopSpec Style & Performance Show Jumping 153cm Max.1.10m

Exhibitor Name
Toole, Georgie
richardson, karen
Nunn, Vanessa
Dixon, Hollie
Fitzsimons, Amie
John, Katie

Total No. Entries 5

Rider Name
Toole, Georgie
richardson, karen
Nunn, William
Dixon, Hollie
McCombe, Erin
John, Katie

Horse Name

kissemmie midnight magic
Riversdale Geronimo
Florida Jac

Pengof Julilee

Brodella Lissnaught Thyme
Samson Gold Coin

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 100 - Utility Pony Lead Rein

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
480 Caunt, Hannah Caunt, Madeline Rose Wintersend Mimosa 1st
469 Palmer, Claire Palmer, Molly Barracks Candy Man 2nd
602 Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Isabelle Coppice Edwin 3rd
572 Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Oscar Nynwoods Elliott 4th
463 king, Nick King, Gracie BAWDSEY DYNAMIC 5th
512 Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Violet Rowfantina Hatttrick 6th

551 Morgan, Claire morgan, delyth AIRYHOPE FOXGLOVE



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1186
245
481

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015
101 - Utility Pony not exceeding 138cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie
Hillman, Christine Hillman, Cheryl

Marriott Payne, Katy Payne, Thomas

Total No. Entries 2

Horse Name
Pigbush Jade
Llanarth Grenade
Powys jack flash

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
212
587
550

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

102 - Utility Pony exceeding 138cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Wright, Kirstie Wright, Kirstie Brock Captain Jack

Porter, Susan Porter, Natalie Lickeen Jack

Norman, Holly Kate Norman, Holly Kate Woodrow Festival Boy

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
609
607
605
237
345
603
604
606
608
1265

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
103 - NPS/Area 25 Novice M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 122cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Pearman, Andrea Pearman, Andrea pennal sportsman
Darlington, Samantha Darlington, Georgia littleoak storytime
elliott, jenny elliott, jessica drummond Ewyn Llinos

Pallett, Angela Pallett, Gemma Broekland allesandro
Neath, Jayne Neath, Gia Rhoson Swmran
Whetter, H Gail Whetter, H Gail Barhill Marigold

Baker, Irene horsford, lucy Burrowhill By Jiminy
Whitehall, Amanda Whitehall, Rachel julmar platinum
Harrison, Ashley marlow, Kitty Mompesson royal party

Hart, Gerry Dale, Jack Cranford Fannbaddy Dosey

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
536
615
613
283
617
1229
610
574
474
612
614
284
616
618
1186
1269
1277

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

104 - NPS/Area 25 Novice M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 133cm

Exhibitor Name
Kirk, Niqi

tucker, amy
Matthews, Jane
Brown, Pamela
Mundell, Cath
Taylor, Helen
Baker, Irene
Harrison, Ashley
Haddock, Heather
Gilbert, Emma
Pearman, Andrea
Barr, Debbie
Cartlidge, Lorna
Cook, Caroline
Wright Kirstie
Meer, Eve
Tough, Amy

Rider Name

Kirk, Isobella
tucker, amy
Matthews, jessica
Brown, Pamela
Mundell, Lindsey
Tayloe, Morgan
horsford, lucy
marlow, Kitty
Haddock, Olivia
Burridge, Lili
Pearman, Andrea
Barr, Alice
Cartlidge, Lorna
Cook, Caroline
Wright Kirstie
Meer, Shannon
Tough, Amy

Horse Name

Stockham Count Quick Silver
maybrock aristocrat
Llanarth Windsor
LINNEL TIGER LILLY
Stourton Red Robin
Woodmoor Brandy Snap
Anchor Archer

Braemar Bertie buckle
BRONHEULOG RUSSET
Dycott Welsh Rose
lownthwaite ribas
Murthwaite rifleman
Oldeworlde Dominatrix
Wortley Pollys Gem
Pigbush Jade

Roseburry Magic Charm
Brucklebeck BHB

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
300
1278
1307
629
619
632
620
621
439
622
623
624
226
625
626
627
628
445
210
1286
1316

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

105 - NPS/Area 25 Novice M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 143cm

Exhibitor Name
Gould, Gillian
Tough, Amy
Seedhouse, Katy
James, Philippa
Parr, Lucy

Novell, Katie
Boylan-White, Debbie
Julian, Sarah
Wharton, Jacqueline
Goodsir, FV
Harrison, Catherine
Evans, Susan
Goodman, Sharon
Hazel, Diane

Hetherton-Davies, Sopt Hetherton-Davies, Sophie

Jones, Ellen
Jones, Ellen
Brown, Pamela
Large, Marie
Saunders, Jessie
Isaac, CJ

Rider Name
Gould, Aimee
Tough, Amy
Seedhouse, Katy
James, Philippa
Parr, Lucy
Novell, Katie
Boylan-White, Debbie
Julian, Sarah
Williams, Rosie
Goodsir, FV
Callwood, Ellie
Evans, Liane
Paterson, Janine
Hazel, Jessica

Jones, Sophie
Jones, Lucy
Brown, Pamela
Neale, Andrei
Saunders, Jessie
Issac, CJ

Horse Name

Horatio of Langley
Eastlands Dunanna
Riversdale Golden Bling
TAMBROOK RUDE BOY
Aberhendre Jac-Y-Do
RATHCOONA BRENDAN
BELCLARE BOY
Chyvounder Hot Toddy
Duncarbery Dad
Frederiksminde Fine Edition
Innellan Osprey

Kippure Cougar
Knavesash Northstar
Lorien Ffigysbren
LORIEN ISAAC
LUNESDALE WARDANCE
NIPNA FLAMING KATIE
WANNIE MOUNTAIN ASH
WILLOWAY VITALITY
Westside Donegal Mirah
Jebeth Milky Way

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
664
1280
630
1255
633
1246
1285
482
584
631
664

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
106 - NPS/Area 25 Novice M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 148cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Frame, Eileen Frame, Chloe Jebeth captain sensible
Tough, Amy Tough, Amy Crosswaters Miss Munroe
elliott, jenny elliott, jessica drummond Allenbrook Calligula
Shepherd, Mady Shepherd, Bea Burley Mystic
Wheeler, Chrissie Wheeler, India Sliabh Bloom Boy
Brown, Holly Brown Holly Neebro Gucci

Wherry E Wherry Emma Tulira Robeen
Blackmar, Sian Blackmar, Megan SELLERNAN DIAMOND
Kirby, Emma Kirby, Emma Hamlin Freddie

Aird, Kirsty Aird, Kirsty louar Jac Fflach

Frame, Eileen Frame, Chloe Jebeth captain sensible

Result
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 26 - NPS/Area 25 Novice M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
664 Frame, Eileen Frame, Chloe Jebeth captain sensible Champion

300 Gould, Gillian Gould, Aimee Horatio of Langley Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
635
636
630
634
592
637

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
107 - NPS Open M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 148cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Horsley-Gubbins, Nicola  Horsley-Gubbins, Henrietta Hazelrock Rebellion

Parr, Lucy Parr, Lucy Penstrumbly Billy Smart
elliott, jenny elliott, jessica drummond Allenbrook Calligula

Goodsir, FV Goodsir, FV Frederiksminde Hazy Miracle
Cook, Caroline Cook, Caroline Rosscon Jennifer

Kingham, Catherine Kingham, Catherine willoway royal oath

Total No. Entries 6

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
301
640
582
1286
639
1228
638
622
300
626
627
1109
1268

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

108 - NPS Open M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 143cm

Exhibitor Name
Aird, Kirsty
Pallett, Angela
Cox, Valerie
Saunders, Jessie
Wheeler, Chrissie
Ferguson Sharon
Novell, Katie
Goodsir, FV
Gould, Gillian

Rider Name

Aird, Kirsty

Pallett, Gemma

Cox, Patrick

Saunders, Jessie
Wheeler, India
Ferguson Millie

Novell, Katie

Goodsir, FV

Gould, Aimee

Hetherton-Davies, Sopl Hetherton-Davies, Sophie

Jones, Ellen
Cox, Valerie
Meer, Eve

Jones, Sophie
Cox, Sinead
Meer, Shannon

Horse Name

Falfield Beeleaf

mirah hero

Burnbank Aphrodite
Westside Donegal Mirah
LOOKOUT ZOLTAN
Brooksan Kitchener
Alexander of Langsett
Frederiksminde Fine Edition
Horatio of Langley
LORIEN ISAAC
LUNESDALE WARDANCE
Polar man

Black Bobby Sparrow

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
646
575
643
498
615
642
645

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

109 - NPS Open M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 133cm

Exhibitor Name
Preece, Christine
Pears, Bryher
Greasley, Natalie
Smith, Carol
tucker, amy

Cox, Valerie
Whitehall, Amanda

Total No. Entries 9

Rider Name
Oakes, Victoria
Pears, Bronnen
Greasley, Natalie
Smith, Chloe
tucker, amy

Cox, Sinead
Whitehall, Rachel

Horse Name
Roseberry Model Man
Byley Tom Thumb
louar Robin

CADFACH RHYDIAN
maybrock aristocrat
Hanmere Maverick
popters rosalind

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
251
648
650
649
651
1256
647

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

110 - NPS Open M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 122cm

Exhibitor Name
Brown, Pamela
Preece, Christine
Roberts, Sam
Pearman, Andrea
Preece, Christine
Shepherd, mandy
Curant, Lisa

Rider Name
Brown, Pamela
Oakes, Charlie
Lemieux, Chloe
Pearman, Andrea
Oakes, Victoria
Shepherd, Digby
Curant, Lisa

Horse Name
ANCHOR FAIRYTALE
Chetwynd Caspar
greendown ozzy
ffynnonbach llewelyn
Roseberry Lullaby
Carmilo Magician
Bob

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 27 - NPS Open M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier Championship
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Champion

301 Aird, Kirsty Aird, Kirsty Falfield Beeleaf Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 111 - NPS/Area 5 Intermediate Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 122cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
237 Pallett, Angela Pallett, Gemma Broekland allesandro 1st
653 Lemieux, Robert Lemieux, Chloe Blaenau Fantasia 2nd
607 Darlington, Samantha Darlington, Georgia littleoak storytime 3rd
652 Ball, Mrs J Parker, Sarah BALFEARN DAWNING SUPRISE 4th
656 Cowan, Jennifer Teague, Charlotte Waitwith Sue-Ellen 5th
249 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam shilstone rocks navara 6th
520 Curant, Lisa Curant, Lisa Blackthorn Panther

654 Preece, Christine Oakes, Charlie Buckberry Emile

604 Baker, Irene horsford, lucy Burrowhill By Jiminy

655 Whitehall, Amanda Whitehall, Rachel Nantfforchog blue romishe

609 Pearman, Andrea Pearman, Andrea pennal sportsman

670 Hallett, Emma Hallett, Eliza Loughton Prince Liwelleyn

Total No. Entries 11



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
646
657
283
643
644
574
498
612
616
618
1278

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

112 - NPS/Area 5 Intermediate Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 133cm

Exhibitor Name
Preece, Christine
Hallett, Emma
Brown, Pamela
Greasley, Natalie
Parker, Sarah
Harrison, Ashley
Smith, Carol
Gilbert, Emma
Cartlidge, Lorna
Cook, Caroline
Tough, Amy

Rider Name
Oakes, Victoria
Hallett, Tamsin
Brown, Pamela
Greasley, Natalie
Parker, Sarah
marlow, Kitty
Smith, Chloe
Burridge, Lili
Cartlidge, Lorna
Cook, Caroline
Tough, Amy

Horse Name
Roseberry Model Man
D'ABERNON REGGAE
LINNEL TIGER LILLY
louar Robin

Menai Thomas
Braemar Bertie buckle
CADFACH RHYDIAN
Dycott Welsh Rose
Oldeworlde Dominatrix
Wortley Pollys Gem
Eastlands Dunanna

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
578
661
579
619
658
1278
620
621
659
622
660
577
587
627
640
1307
1100
632

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

113 - NPS/Area 5 Intermediate Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 143cm

Exhibitor Name
Suffling, Jessica
Smith, Phillipa
Balch, Pippa
Parr, Lucy
Robertson, R
Tough, Amy
Boylan-White, Debbie
Julian, Sarah
O'Halloran, Sarah
Goodsir, FV
Kilford, Sandra
Kilford, Sandra
Porter, Susan
Jones, Ellen
Pallett, Angela
Seedhouse, Katy
Edgar, Leah
Novell, Katie

Rider Name
Suffling, Jessica
Smith, Phillipa
Balch, Pippa

Parr, Lucy
Robertson, R
Tough, Amy
Boylan-White, Debbie
Julian, Sarah
O'Halloran, Sarah
Goodsir, FV
Pierson, Sally-Anne
Haskell, Jane
Porter, Natalie
Jones, Sophie
Pallett, Gemma
Seedhouse, Katy
Edgar, Leah

Novell, Katie

Horse Name

Holnest Corrig Cuan
Willoway Ice Prince
Sinton Cobweb
Aberhendre Jac-Y-Do
Annagh Boy

Eastlands Dunanna
BELCLARE BOY
Chyvounder Hot Toddy
Drybarrows Blarny
Frederiksminde Fine Edition
Furzley Accolaide
Furzley Fanfaire

Lickeen Jack
LUNESDALE WARDANCE
mirah hero

Riversdale Golden Bling
Dalyhill Jack
RATHCOONA BRENDAN

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
634
662
601
1280
631
1255
213
633
637
1246
1166

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

114 - NPS/Area 5 Intermediate Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 148cm

Exhibitor Name
Goodsir, FV
Murray, Emma-Jane
Fitzsimons, Amie
Tough, Amy

Aird, Kirsty
Shepherd, Mady
Avery, Laura
Wheeler, Chrissie
Kingham, Catherine
Brown, Holly

Allen, Sophia

Rider Name
Goodsir, FV
Murray, Emma-Jane
McCombe, Erin
Tough, Amy

Aird, Kirsty
Shepherd, Bea
Avery, Laura

Wheeler, India
Kingham, Catherine
Brown Holly

Allen, Sophia

Horse Name
Frederiksminde Hazy Miracle
Castlestrange Wee Sparrow
Brodella Lissnaught Thyme
Crosswaters Miss Munroe
louar Jac Fflach

Burley Mystic

Furzley Mermaide

Sliabh Bloom Boy

willoway royal oath

Neebro Gucci

Trenewydd Viking Warrior

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class Champ 28 - NPS/Area 5 Intermediate Mountain & Moorland Working Hunter Pony Qualifie
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

646 Preece, Christine  Oakes, Victoria Roseberry Model Man Champion

578 Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Jessica Holnest Corrig Cuan Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
664
482
640
639
630

601
663
625
628

1242
1255

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

115 - NPS/Area 25 Junior M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 148cm

Exhibitor Name
Frame, Eileen
Blackmar, Sian
Pallett, Angela
Wheeler, Chrissie
elliott, jenny
Hay Alicia
Shepherd, Mady
Fitzsimons, Amie
Howell, Karen
Hazel, Diane
Jones, Ellen

Rider Name
Frame, Chloe
Blackmar, Megan
Pallett, Gemma
Wheeler, India
elliott, jessica drummond
Hay Gavin
Shepherd, Bea
McCombe, Erin
Howell, Eloise
Hazel, Jessica
Jones, Lucy

Horse Name

Jebeth captain sensible
SELLERNAN DIAMOND
mirah hero

LOOKOUT ZOLTAN
Allenbrook Calligula
Elliot Il

Burley Mystic

Brodella Lissnaught Thyme
Glenvar Prince

Lorien Ffigysbren
NIPNA FLAMING KATIE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 116 - NPS/Area 25 Junior M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 138cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
666 Hallett, Emma Hallett, Fenella TAINCWM ROSALEEN 1st
576 jewson, Natasha Jewson, Kitty Courtland J P Benjamin 2nd
575 Pears, Bryher Pears, Bronnen Byley Tom Thumb 3rd
665 Harrison, Catherine Callwood, Ellie Mowecastle Max

1228 Ferguson Sharon Ferguson Millie Brooksan Kitchener



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

467
648
668
650
520
667
617

1256

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

117 - NPS/Area 25 Junior M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier 128cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Shepherd, mandy Shepherd, Digby
Moore, Rebecca Moore, Jodie
Preece, Christine Oakes, Charlie
Hooper, Sophie hooper, william
Roberts, Sam Lemieux, Chloe
Curant, Lisa Swan, Rosie
Wheeler, Chrissie Wheeler, Bea
Mundell, Cath Mundell, Lindsey

Total No. Entries 8

Horse Name

Carmilo Magician

WOLVERTON WHINNIE THE POOH
Chetwynd Caspar

rookery fizz

greendown ozzy

Blackthorn Panther

DAUKESTER PANACHE

Stourton Red Robin

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
664
1256

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 29 - NPS/Area 25 Junior M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Frame, Eileen Frame, Chloe Jebeth captain sensible Champion
Shepherd, mandy Shepherd, Digby Carmilo Magician Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 118 - NPS/Stevenson Brothers First Ridden M&M Working Hunter Pony Qualifier

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
653 Lemieux, Robert Lemieux, Chloe Blaenau Fantasia 1st
477 Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Hannah Marsh Midas 2nd
572 Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Oscar Nynwoods Elliott 3rd
669 Taylor, Helen Taylor, Ethan Bracken Il 4th
608 Harrison, Ashley marlow, Kitty Mompesson royal party 5th
668 Hooper, Sophie hooper, william rookery fizz 6th
520 Curant, Lisa Swan, Rosie Blackthorn Panther

670 Hallett, Emma Hallett, Eliza Loughton Prince Liwelleyn

410 Stiles, Joanna Stiles, Sophie Rochedo Beach Bandit

1257 Martin Williams, Rachel Williams Sophia Millcroft Cherub

1265 Hart, Gerry Dale, Jack Cranford Fannbaddy Dosey



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
225
1209
605
474
1186
606
1277
1293
1299
1334
297
419
429
432
454
463
481
533
614
671
672
673
674
677

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

119 - The NPS Training Stakes Working Hunter Pony 53cm

Exhibitor Name
Booth, Lucy
Parker, Sarah
elliott, jenny
Haddock, Heather
Wright Kirstie
Whitehall, Amanda
Tough, Amy
Decon, Deyln
Wheway, C
Scudamore, Zara
Hylands, Louisa
Smith, Sue
Randell, Penny
Shanks, Jessica
Brown, Pamela
king, Nick
Marriott Payne, Katy
Lawrence, Zoe
Pearman, Andrea
Smith, Phillipa
Evans, Susan
Spilman Penn, Tilly
Thomas, Amanda
Shaw, S

Rider Name
Booth, Lucy
Parker, sarah
elliott, jessica drummond
Haddock, Olivia
Wright Kirstie
Whitehall, Rachel
Tough, Amy
Decon, Deyln
Wheway, S
Scudamore, Zara
Hylands, Anna
Wilson, Fiona
Watson, Kate
Shanks, Jessica
Brown, Pamela
Bloss, Minty
Payne, Thomas
Lawrence, Zoe
Pearman, Andrea
Smith, Phillipa
Evans, Liane
Spilman Penn, Araminta
Thomas, Harriet
Higgins, Carolyn

Horse Name Result
Hurtstock Cornish Amber 1st
Henfynyw Morris 2nd
Ewyn Llinos 3rd
BRONHEULOG RUSSET 4th
Pigbush Jade 5th
julmar platinum 6th

Brucklebeck BHB
Bodwenarth Dark Prince
Waxwing Macavity

Delami Red Dregon
GLENWESTCASTLE BALV ENIE
HOREB BOYCE

TOWNEND APPLE BLOSSOM
Rosmeen Delphinus

SORN OF INVERDARROCH
BAWDSEY DYNAMIC

Powys jack flash
PARSONAGE LARK
lownthwaite ribas

Denny Showtime

Hanmere Romeo
PANTYDWR PENCAMPWR
SARUM PHOENIX

MERRIE MADHATTER



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
675
1181
1192
676
605
619
659
212
576
225
309
624
588
613
677
253
284
572
673
645
432
518
674
678
445
679
231
1403

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

120 - The NPS Training Stakes Working Hunter Pony 69cm

Exhibitor Name
Lawrence, Zoe
Sutton, C

Preece Christine
Cartlidge, Lorna
elliott, jenny

Parr, Lucy
O'Halloran, Sarah
Wright, Kirstie
jewson, Natasha
Booth, Lucy

Hill, Katherine
Evans, Susan

Cox, Valerie
Matthews, Jane
Shaw, S

Bryant, MaryRose
Barr, Debbie
Hawkins, Alexandra
Spilman Penn, Tilly
Whitehall, Amanda
Shanks, Jessica
Bloss, Nikki
Thomas, Amanda
Balch, Pippa
Brown, Pamela
Haddock, Heather
Booth, Debby
Yates Hayley

Rider Name
Lawrence, Zoe
Talbot, Jess

Preece Christine
Radford, Jasmine
elliott, jessica drummond
Parr, Lucy
O'Halloran, Sarah
Wright, Kirstie
Jewson, Kitty
Booth, Lucy

Hill, Katherine
Evans, Liane

Cox, Sinead
Matthews, jessica
Higgins, Carolyn
Etchells, Elizabeth
Barr, Alice
Hawkins, Alexandra
Spilman Penn, Araminta
Whitehall, Rachel
Shanks, Jessica
Bloss, Minty
Thomas, Harriet
Balch, Pippa
Brown, Pamela
Haddock, Olivia
Booth, Debby
Yates Hayley

Horse Name

BEDESLEA GESSAMINE
Peasdown Maddison
Captain Foley

Doylan Elegant Gift

Ewyn Llinos

Aberhendre Jac-Y-Do
Drybarrows Blarny

Brock Captain Jack
Courtland J P Benjamin
Hurtstock Cornish Amber
Joebex galaxy

Kippure Cougar

LISLAN CRUISING LADY
Llanarth Windsor
MERRIE MADHATTER
Moonpenny Aquarius
Murthwaite rifleman
Nynwoods Elliott
PANTYDWR PENCAMPWR
popters rosalind
Rosmeen Delphinus
RYEHALL ON BROADWAY
SARUM PHOENIX
SINTON RHEENEY
WANNIE MOUNTAIN ASH
WEGGS SAUCY SIOUX
Wootton Crystal Fire
Wellbrow Rusty

Result

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1192
1228
589
1166
681
593
213
517
682
1223
1307
1285

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

121 - The NPS Training Stakes Working Hunter Pony 84cm

Exhibitor Name
Preece Christine
Ferguson Sharon
Carrington, Helen
Allen, Sophia
Hawkins, Alexandra
Goodman, Sharon
Avery, Laura
Martin, Vanessa
Sutton, Caroline
Hill, june
Seedhouse, Katy
Wherry E

Rider Name
Preece Christine
Ferguson Millie

Carrington, Emily

Allen, Sophia

Hawkins, Alexandra

Goodman, Toby
Avery, Laura
Martin, Molly
Talbot, Jessica
Hill Ellen
Seedhouse, Katy
Wherry Emma

Horse Name

Captain Foley

Brooksan Kitchener

My Mr Mac
Trenewydd Viking Warrior
Marleydenes Shiraz
Spinway Donation
Furzley Mermaide

Lord Rodney
Peasedown Scarlett
Pennalogen ucci Gux
Riversdale Golden Bling
Tulira Robeen

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1255
589
588
586
1166
680

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

122 - The NPS Training Stakes Working Hunter Pony 99cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Shepherd, Mady  Shepherd, Bea
Carrington, Helen  Carrington, Emily

Cox, Valerie Cox, Sinead
Toole, Georgie Toole, Georgie
Allen, Sophia Allen, Sophia

Taheri-Sinfield, Vee Taheri-Sinfield, Vee

Horse Name

Burley Mystic

My Mr Mac

LISLAN CRUISING LADY
kissemmie midnight magic
Trenewydd Viking Warrior
Mallards Wood Full Monty

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1181
1192

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 30 - The NPS Training Stakes Working Hunter Pony Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Sutton, C Talbot, Jess Peasdown Maddison Champion
Preece Christine Preece Christine Captain Foley Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
684
231
1189
677
302
227
455
1405
1404
535
685
683
628
603
548
496
441
430
424
399
290
252

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

123 - NPS Supreme Dressage Qualifier

Exhibitor Name
Grainger, Gordon
Booth, Debby
Monks jenni
Shaw, S

Stuart, Jayne
Evans, Karen
Hammill, Sally-Ann
Waite L

Waite L

Chinn, Catherine
Brown, Holly
Cartlidge, Lorna
Jones, Ellen
Whetter, H Gail
Chadwick, Deborah
Sykes, Amanda
Wilby, Donna
Hadwen, Diane
Dawson, Claire E
Tomlinson, Elaine
Pennell, Julie
Whetter, H Gail

Rider Name
Grainger, Alison
Booth, Debby
Monks bronte
Higgins, Carolyn
Stuart, Christina
Place, Jane
Hammill, Sally-Ann
Waite L

Waite L

Chinn, Emma
Brown, Holly
Radford, Jasmine
Jones, Lucy
Whetter, H Gail
Chadwick, Deborah
Sykes, Holly
Wilby, Donna
Hadwen, Philippa
Dawson, Claire E
Simmonds, Eleanor
Pennell, Laura
Whetter, H Gail

Horse Name

Crannard Special

Wootton Crystal Fire
Mount Pleasant Leading Lady
MERRIE MADHATTER
Gorteen Boy

Oakfield Magnum
Sunglow Black Princess
Maison House Just William
Ronedale April
Moelgarnedd Hebog
TOWNEND STARDUST
Chafford Kinsman

NIPNA FLAMING KATIE
Barhill Marigold
HEDGETHORPE YOU CANT BE SERIOUS
Wensley Arian

Kindesella Royal Willow
HIGHFOX FAITH
DARRENVALE TYBALT
Birchmoor Admiral

Nipna Good King Henry
Cuthbert

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
514
468

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
401 - NPS/Showing World Magazine Show Pony First Ridden FINAL

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Georgakis, Alison  Georgakis, Ella BARKWAY PRECOCIOUS
Williams, Karen Williams-Musitano, Lily Woodroyd GayBoy

Total No. Entries 1

Result
1st
2nd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
512
513
335

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015
402 - NPS/Showing World Magazine Show Hunter Pony Lead Rein FINAL

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Violet Rowfantina Hatttrick

Watson, Paulette Watson, Amelia Westerby Peter Pan

Williams, Ruth Williams, Grace ROCKBURY REMEDY



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
Show Year 2015

Show Class 403 - NPS/Showing World Magazine Show Hunter Pony First Ridden FINAL

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1120 Chinn, Catherine Chinn, Lucinda Ashhope Choir Boy 1st

512 Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Oscar Rowfantina Hatttrick 2nd
1237 Allin, C Pinfold, Amy Blaengwawr Colorado

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
514
512

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 18 - SP/SHP Mini Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Georgakis, Alison  Georgakis, Ella BARKWAY PRECOCIOUS
Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Oscar Rowfantina Hatttrick

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 404 - NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novice Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Ridden FINAL 128cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

264 McDonnell, Mary McDonnell, Ellie Ravara Jeremy Fisher NP

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

555

556

Total No. Entries

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

405 - NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novice Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Ridden FINAL 138cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Pritchard Simmons, An Pritchard, Jess Cupidhill Caprice 2nd
pickford, ezme pickford, ezme Waxwing Beau Briar 1st



Show Name The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

Show Year 2015

Show Class 406 - NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novice Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Ridden FINAL 148cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

557 Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice Newoak tabago bay Ist

1220 Homor, L Homer, Alice Crafton Oliver Twist 2nd

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
557
1220

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 20 - NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novice Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony Ridden FINAL Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice Newoak tabago bay Champion
Homor, L Homer, Alice Crafton Oliver Twist Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

1124
397
1121
463
485
937
1122
488
377
379
489
1123
376
491

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

407 - NPS/Marion Williams Memorial Mountain & Moorland Novice Lead Rein FINAL Kindly Sponsored by NPS Area 25

Exhibitor Name

Burchell, Oliver
Jones, Tigre
Streams, Carmen
king, Nick
Leonard, Charlotte
Holt, Anne

Lewis, Natalie
Pickering, Deborah
Windsor-horne, Natasha
Barr, Debbie
Lawrence, Zoe
Snow, Katie

Parr, Hannah
Green, Nicola

Rider Name

Baxter Davies, Poppy
Nash, Erin
Semonella, Gavina
King, Gracie

berni, Isabella

Holt, Alicia

Lewis, Yasmin

ward, Jazmin
Windsor-horne, Lillie
andrews, emilia
Lawrence, Charlie
Snow, Oliver

jones, seren

Green, Oliver

Horse Name

THISTLEDOWN SPECIAL EDITION

YERBESTON COPPER
Burnside Lara
BAWDSEY DYNAMIC

Earlsmeadow Kara's Elegance

Cefnfedw Solo
PARKFARM MIMOSA
JUMPING JACKFLASH
CWMSARAH ARWR
firle kingfisher
LIANDON HOLLY

Springwater Stop the Music

Cwmmeudwy Sali Mali
YEOLAND SKYLARK

Result

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.

1236
403
492
1081
401
683
238
493
522
669
397

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show

2015

408 - The NPS HorseQuest Mountain and Moorland Novice First Ridden FINAL

Exhibitor Name

Allin, C

Parker, Joanne Marie

Grota, Hayley
Morgan, Holly
Hayes, Lisa
Cartlidge, Lorna
watts, sharon
O'Connor, Sally
Stabback, Barbara
Taylor, Helen
Jones, Tigre

Rider Name

Pinfold, Amy
Parker, Tyra Louise
Grota, Libby
Morgan, Ella
Hayes, Amelia
Radford, Jasmine
WATTS, ROBERTA
O'Connor, Amelia
Knight, Emily
Taylor, Ethan
Nash, Erin

Horse Name

Highland Unique
Duradens Krugerrand
COLNE TORPEDO
Torfields Copper Coin
COLNE TYPHOON
Chafford Kinsman
CAIRNGORM COMMANDO
Doylan Honeypie
BRYNOFFA MONACO
Bracken Il
YERBESTON COPPER

Result

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1124
1236

The National Pony Society 109th Summer Championship Show
2015

Champ 24 - The NPS HorseQuest Mountain and Moorland Novice Mini FINAL Champinship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Burchell, Oliver Baxter Davies, Poppy THISTLEDOWN SPECIAL EDITION Champion
Allin, C Pinfold, Amy Highland Unique Reserve



